
1

G e n e r a l  Te r m s  &  C o n d i t i o n s
Additional Terms & Conditions apply to “Cataloged” sale entries.

Please refer to the back of the consignment form for further information.
•	 ALL BUYERS must have a bank letter of credit and make prior arrangements before 

writing a check at each sale. Everyone must have a valid drivers license. Payment methods 
accepted: Cash, Credit/Debit Card, and Check.

•	 Writing an “Insufficient Funds” check for a horse purchase is a felony. Anyone writing an 
insufficient funds check will be turned over to the state attorney for prosecution.

•	 No alley trading or private sales on auction premises before, during or after the sale. Full 
commission must be paid on any horse that is a “no sale” in the ring and later sold on sale barn 
premises. $50 “no sale” fee on all horses.

•	 Any person involved in private horse trading will be banned from any and all future auctions.
•	 Entry fee on all catalog horses must be paid in advance. 
•	 8% commission; minimum $50 per head. There is no Missouri sales tax on horses. $2 per head 

yardage for buyers and sellers.
•	 All guarantees on horses and soundness of horses is between buyer and seller.
•	 Please check all potential purchases thoroughly before they go through the sale ring.
•	 All horses must have a negative Coggins test within one year of the sale date. Photocopies and 

faxes will not be accepted. Confirmed test results allow our out-of-state buyers to bid on your 
horses.

•	 Catalogs will be available at the sale and may be viewed on our website in advance. 

Bring the ORIGINAL COGGINS with you OR
our vet will perform a Coggins test the day of the sale.

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc.
			   Phone: 660.385.2516	 Fax: 660.385.2843

                    Frankie Lolli: 660.651.4040	     Timmy Lolli: 660.651.3496      
Joseph Lolli: 660.346.9711	 Jordan Lolli: 660.346.0410	 Cody Lolli: 660.676.9392

Upcoming Special Sale Dates
Feeder Calf & Yearling Sale Tuesdays at 11 am

September 9, 16, 30; October 7, 14, 28; November 4, 11, 25; December 2, 16

Special Cow, Cow/Calf & Breeding Bull Sale - 11am
October 21, November 18, December 18

September 24, 25, 26 - Alternative Livestock & Taxidermy Auction 9 am
November 1 - Horse Sale 9 am



2

MAGNUM CHIC NITROMAGNUM CHIC NITRO

2 4/2/2025   •   STALLION  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

A SPARKLING VINTAGE
ALL RUFFED UP
MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
LEMACALENA KAY

NOT RUF AT ALL
SONITAS RUFF BABY

SONITA MAGNUM

PLAYIN WITH NITRO
ILLUMINATED HIGHBROW
CC WILYS FULLOF TRY
THE WRIGHT TASHA JO

PLAYBOY BOONDOC
JHDOCS FUL OF SHY

JH FULL OF ELLIE JO
Beautiful, dun roan filly with good conformation.

LIL CLASSY LENALIL CLASSY LENA

3 3/20/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK BROWN

PINE’S PONDIE
POCO CLASSY BABE
LITTLE TEQUILA LENA
SOLANOS DUN CODY

CLASSY PINES
DRY PINES

TEACUP TEQUILA

PINE’S PONDIE
POCO CLASSY BABE
ZANS PORSCHE
THE BLUE DIAMOND

CLASSY PINES
MISS DIAMOND BAR ZAN

TEACUP TEQUILA
This is the prettiest little bay filly you’ll ever see. Babydoll head with a big, kind 
eye and a great disposition. She is always the first one that comes up to you in the 
pasture. Her dam is one of our best producing mares. This filly will excel in any 
direction you take her.

BRAIN WASHEDBRAIN WASHED

4 4/2/2025   •   MARE  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  CKM QUARTER HORSES

DUAL PEP
NURSE REY
PLAYGUN
PRETTY LIL PEPPET

DUAL REY
SJR PLAYREY

PLAYGUNS KING BADGER

SHI BLUE VALENTINE
MY SKIPPA DANCER 77
SPEEDY ABE
IT’S A LARK

ROCKY RED VALENTINE
DB ROCKYS DELIGHT

LARKS DELIGHT
“Ruby” is a big, stout, beautiful roan filly. Sire is a dual earner in NRCHA and NCHA. 
She would make an exceptional rope or ranch horse and go on to raise some babies 
later in life. Very friendly from day one.

Welcome to LOLLI LIVESTOCK MARKET’S Special Horse Sale
SEPTEMBER 6 - 9 AM

BIG CHEX STARLIGHTBIG CHEX STARLIGHT

5 4/23/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

GRAYS STARLIGHT
KATIE GUN
BIG CHEX TO CASH
TWO D CONQUESTA

SPOOKS GOTTA GUN
SPOOKS REMINGTON

CASHS BAD GIRLFRIEND

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
PLAYBOYS PEPPER
ALI FROST
LIL MISS BUSY BODY

KING FRECKLES DUN IT
KJ FRECKLES FROST

WC TUCK A BUSY FROST
This buckskin filly will mature at 14.3 to 15 hands.

PENDINGPENDING

1 4/19/2025   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ELLIOTT REMICK

HIGHBROW CAT
CHERS SHADOW
DUAL REY
PLAYIN TAG

METALLIC CAT
HASHTAGS

DUAL REY TAG

PLAYGUN
STRAIT THREE EIGHT
WITH ALL PROBABILITY
DOCS MISS JOKER

PLAYIN STRAIT
PLAYIN TICKETLESS

TRAVEL TICKETLESS



3

PEPPY LITTLE WIMPYPEPPY LITTLE WIMPY

6 4/25/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SMART CHIC OLYNNA
WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
GOTTA LOTTA GRACE

CHICS LOADED GUN
WR GOLDEN GUNMAN

GOTTA STEP UP

CROWNED OKIE
PEPPY GRAY DAWN 86
CROWNED OKIE
CHARRA BUENA

CROWNED MR SAN
ROYAL CHARRA

CROWNED ROYAL QUIXOT
Beautiful neck and head on this bay filly with reining and cutting bloodlines. Will go in 
any direction.

COWAN CLEANERCOWAN CLEANER

7 4/21/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

SUN FROST
MISS 3 JOHN
SUN FROST
RNJ EMILY

PAT COWAN
TJ COWAN

YU EMILY FROST

LEAN N TENDER
KATRINKAS BONANZA 84
TARI I DUN IT
MISS CATALYST 296

LEAN N CLEAN
DM TARI CLEANER

DJ DOUBLE TARI

FIGHTIN MADFIGHTIN MAD

8 5/3/2025   •   STALLION  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER:  CKM QUARTER HORSES

DUAL PEP
NURSE REY
PLAYGUN
PRETTY LIL PEPPET

DUAL REY
SJR PLAYREY

PLAYGUNS KING BADGER

DOC QUIXOTE
SPOOKY SOPHIE
FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS DOC OLA

QUIXOTE MAC
ALL ABOUT POTTER

OLENA PLAYOLA
“Reyzor” is a nice, handsome colt with a pedigree. Sire is a dual earner in NRCHA 
and NCHA. Dam, although not shown, has some of the best. He is panel tested and 
6-panel negative.  This colt has a nice hip and kind eye. Very friendly from day one!

WIMPYS AND NITROWIMPYS AND NITRO

9 3/29/2025   •   STALLION  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

PLAYIN WITH NITRO
ILLUMINATED HIGHBROW
THE WRIGHT MAGIC
DOCS SARAH TWO

PLAYBOY BOONDOC
DM BOONDOC TWO

IT IS WRIGHT TWO



4

LL BOWMANS COOKIELL BOWMANS COOKIE

10 4/16/2025   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: LEVI BORNTRAGER

HIGH BROW CAT
CHERS SHADOW
LENAS JEWEL BARS
DRY FANCY

METALLIC CAT
BOWMANS METALLIC CAT

BOWMANS FANCY

ONE TIME PEPTO
TM SMART ALEXIS
SHAKE SHIVER N SHINE
COOKIN TEXAS TINA

ONE TIME AL
VW TIME FOR COOKIES

SHINY COOKIES
Here is a very nice individual own daughter of Bowmans Metallic Cat, out of a One 
Time Pepto and Shake Shiver N Shine mare. Star on her head to white socks in the 
back. Don’t miss her!

SALTY BLUE HANCOCKSALTY BLUE HANCOCK

11 5/16/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

DIVIDIED COUP
MISS FW HANCOCK
SALTY HANABAR
BLUE GOLDIES AVE

SWISHER HANCOCK
SWISHER BLUE HANCOCK

GOLDIES BLUE HANABAR
Young, blue roan colt with lots of growing to do. Sire and dam are homozygous roan. 
Sire is 6-panel negative, and dam is 5 -panel tested clean. Can go any direction and will 
be a horse that will get everyone’s attention.

GAMBLIN ON WRANGLERGAMBLIN ON WRANGLER

12 5/3/2025   •   STALLION  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
ROWDY BLUE MAN
LA SAN LARUE

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
WRANGLER BLUE HANCOCK

SAN LARUE GIST

WYO BLUE BONNET
DART FOX
PYOTES VALENTINE
BISCUIT A HANCOCK

DART HANCOCK
RW DARTS KIT KAT BAR

PYOTOES BISCUIT
Beautiful dun colt! Mature to 15.2 hands; athletic with endless possibilities. Cute 
attention-getter with all the bells and whistles. Sire is 6-panel negative, and dam is 
5-panel clean.

TRUE BLUE COWBOYTRUE BLUE COWBOY

13 5/17/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

WYO BLUE
MISS IDAHO AMBROSE
BLUE APACHE HANCOCK
BLUES CHECOTAH

WYO ROWDY VALENTINE
MISS HOPALONG BLUES

APACHE JET
Will be a big colt; siblings are doing well roping on the West coast, OK, and TX. 
Performance prospect. Sire is blue roan homozygous; dam is blue roan. Sire is 6-panel 
clean, and dam is 5-panel tested clean.

PENDINGPENDING

14 3/27/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
ROWDY BLUE MAN
LA SAN LARUE

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
WRANGLER BLU HANCOCK

SAN LARUE GIST

MR JUNEWOOD
WYO ADVANTAGE
SWISHER HANCOCK
GOLDIES BLUE HANABAR

WYO JUNEWOOD
GOLDEN HANNA WOOD

SWISHER BLUE HANCOCK
This is one filly I would love to keep; she will be a big, soggy mare with a great 
disposition. Great all-around prospect. Easy going. Should mature 15 to 15.1 hands. 
Sire is 6-panel clean, and dam is 5-panel tested clean.

PENDINGPENDING

15 4/19/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

HANCOCKS BLUE BOY
LADY LON HANCOCK
HANCOCKS RED TIMBER
MIMS COMMAND

HANCOCKS RED TIMBER
AJC HANCOCKSBLUELADY

HANCOCKS AZURE HOLLY
Very well-bred Blue Valentine colt. Will be easy going but athletic. Has brains and 
learns fast. Very nice head and hip! Endless ways you can go with him. Sire is 6-panel 
clean, and dam is 5-panel clean.

PENDINGPENDING

16 5/6/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

GOOSEBERRY
LADY LON HANCOCK
CLARKE HANCOCK
BLUEBIRD HANCOCK

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK

AZUL BLUE HANCOCK

ROWDY BLUE MAN
JUNIOS RED GIRL
LEO HANCOCK HAYES
WHIPP HANCOCK AFTON

GOOSEBERRY BLUE
LOTTA GOOSEBERRY BLU

LEO AFTON HAYES
Nice roping prospect that will have plenty of color. Dam is 14.3, and sire is 15.1 hands. 
Will be athletic with a good mind. Sire is 6-panel clean, and dam is 5-panel clean. Very 
nice Blue Valentine pedigree. Many great horses on his papers.

PENDINGPENDING

17 5/6/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

ROWDY BLUE MAN
JUNIOS RED GIRL
BONNY BLUES
WYO AMBROSE

GOOSEBERRY BLUE
REDHEADED GOOSEBERRY

BONNIE O SUE
Very well-bred colt. Endless way you can go with this colt; he will be athletic, willing, 
and stunning once grown. Will make a nice roping gelding. Sire is 6-panel clean, and 
dam carries GBED/N only.



5

PENDINGPENDING

18 5/5/2025   •   STALLION  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
DUN MAID HANCOCK
POCO LEW HANCOCK
ELAINE HANCOCK

WYO ROWDY HAYES
ZAID A ELAINE HAYES

MS BLUEVAL DUPLICATE
Grullo roan colt with lots of potential. Will mature to at least 15 hands. Sire has 
several offspring in the higher roping pens. Sire is 6-panel clean, and dam is 5-panel 
clean.

CHICS PEPPY LIL STEPCHICS PEPPY LIL STEP

22 3/29/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SMART CHIC OLYNNA
WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
GOTTA LOTTA GRACE

CHICS LOADED GUN
WR GOLDEN GUNMAN

GOTTA STEP UP

BEE ROWDY REDFORD
REDFORDS RED ROAN
PEPPY PLAYIN COWBOY
JK MISS GLO CRUSADER

LITTLE BLUE ROWDY
LIL ROWDYS JEWEL

DOCS LEO JEWELS GLO
Buckskin roan filly - big boned and athletic.

PENDINGPENDING

20 3/21/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
RICHOCHET TUCKER
ROANNA BARS JET

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
KATTY JOE WRANGLER

TUCKERS REDWING

WILY TUKO
MISSY WILYWOOD
CD RIO
PEPPYS MS DOC

TUKO TWO WOOD
TUKO MISS CRIO

PEPPYS MS CRIO
This will be a very athletic performance prospect. Dam is a daughter of World 
Champion working cowhorse/reiner; sire is a producer of many money earning ropers 
and ranch horses. Sire is 6-panel negative, and dam is 5-panel clean. Colt is being 
DNA’d.

PENDINGPENDING

19 3/20/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK
ROWDY BLUE MAN
LA SAN LARUE

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
WRANLGER BLU HANCOCK

SAN LARUE GIST

HANCOCKS BLUE BOY
LADY LON HANCOCK
HANCOCKS RED TIMBER
GREY HOLLY MIMS

HANCOCKS RED TIMBER
TIMBER HOLLY HANCOCK

HANCOCKS RED HOLLY
Well put-together colt that will be able to work on a ranch all day and rodeo all night. 
Great conformation with a nice hip, shoulder, and head. He is smart and willing. Sire is 
6-panel clean, and dam is 5-panel clean. Very nice pedigree filled with roping horses.

MANDYS METALLIC CATMANDYS METALLIC CAT

23 3/26/2025   •   STALLION  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

METALLIC CAT
HIGH BOON
GUAITAR GUN
LIDOS TAMULENA LADY

METALLIC MALICE
METALLIC SIX GUN

SIX STRING LENA

JACS LITTLE PINE
MISS TEEPE GLO
DOUBLE STINGER
MISS BOOMER BOSS

JACSPIN
MANDY JACSPIN

TRIPLE BAR STITCH
Here is a fantastic colt with a fantastic pedigree. Sires side speaks for itself. Dam is an 
own daughter of the great Jacspin. A very wild colored roan dun!

Special Exotic 
Hoof Stock Auction

S e p t  2 4 - 2 6 
If you have miniature horses to consign, 

give Mary Beth a call:
660-651-2311

Lolli Livestock Market

ADDED $ MONEY
The top 2 selling horses 

receive
added money! 

$1,000 Top Horse
$500 2nd Top



6

WHIMPY LITTLE BOONWHIMPY LITTLE BOON

24 4/3/2025   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SMART CHIC OLYNNA
WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
GOTTA LOTTA GRACE

CHICS LOADED GUN
WR GOLDEN GUNMAN

GOTTA STEP UP

SMOOTH AS A CAT
AUTUMN BOON
OT SEVEN COME ELEVEN
TEE J MAJORETTE

AUTOMATIC CAT
AUTOMATIC MAJORETTE

TEEJ ELEVENMAJORETTE
Big, palomino filly; can go on in reining, cutting, or working cow horse. Has a good 
pedigree.

WIMPYS CHIC GUNWIMPYS CHIC GUN

25 4/12/2025   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SMART CHIC OLYNNA
WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
GOTTA LOTTA GRACE

CHICS LOADED GUN
WR GOLDEN GUNMAN

GOTTA STEP UP

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SUGAR CHICS DUNNIT
BOON SCOOTER
SENORITA DEL CIELO

GP COLONELS CHIC GUN
GUN N BOONLITE

BOONLITE N ROSES
Two blue eyes, lots of white splash, bald face, good reining prospect, super athlete!

CHICS LITTLE STEPSCHICS LITTLE STEPS

26 3/29/2025   •   STALLION  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
SMART CHIC OLYNNA
WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
GOTTA LOTTA GRACE

CHICS LOADED GUN
WR GOLDEN GUNMAN

GOTTA STEP UP

ZIPPO BLUE PINE
KROGS BLUE ROBIN 93
DRIFTS BLANTON CHI99
FLIPPIN X RATED

KROGS GRAY ZIP
BLUE PENNY

PENELOPE
Big, buckskin roan colt with 3 white feet and a big blaze.

JF DOCS HICORYJF DOCS HICORY

27 4/7/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

POCO BLUE PEPPY
KROS BLUE BRIDGET
ZANZABLUE
MY SWEET ABBEY

MR DOC POCO PEPPY
SONNYS SINGING BLUES

AVAS BLUE BELLE



7

WIMPYS L PLAYGUNWIMPYS L PLAYGUN

28 4/28/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

PLAYGUN
BERTA QUEJANA
SUGARS JOAK
DANCING BRIGHT EYES

TRR BLUE PISTOL
PISTOLSADANCING

RQH DANCING JOAK

SMART LIL SPOOKS GUNSMART LIL SPOOKS GUN

29 4/20/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

GRAYS STARLIGHT
KATIE GUN
BIG CHEX TO CASH
TWO D CONQUESTA

SPOOKS GOTTA GUN
SPOOKS REMINGTON

CASHS BAD GIRLFRIEND

PLAYIN WITH NITRO
ILLUMINATED HIGHBROW
SMART LIL RIDDLER
ZIPORAH

PLAYBOY BOONDOC
DM PLAY SMART TWO

ANNIE IS SMART TWO
Granddaughter of Spooks Gotta Gun; he won the triple crown in reining.

FQH KROG KING HAYESFQH KROG KING HAYES

30 5/1/2025   •   STALLION  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

MR KING HARMON
DOCS COCOA POCO
CASEY’S PRIDE 2
CANDIAK TOPS 73

KING HARMONS GEM
DOUBLE R MAJOR BOZ

BILLIE JO FOX 83

PLENTY TRY
BLUE BONNET WYO
ANGELS CLASSY DOC
NIGHT MONT 84

WYO BLUE HAYES
FQH WYO BLUE NIGHT

KROS BLUE NIGHT
Big, stout, red roan, stud colt!

FQH CAPTAIN LENAFQH CAPTAIN LENA

31 5/19/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:  FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

DOC O’LENA
SMART PEPPY
FRECKLES PLAYBOY
TAPEPPYOKA PEPPY

SMART LITTLE LENA
SMART WATER

TAP WATER

MULESHOES DOC
POCO BLACKBURN 020
POCO TOMS OJOS
BANTU BEE WHIPPETT

CAPT POCO MULESHOES
MS POCO CLABBER BARS

POCO BEE GRANDE
Nice roan colt who’s a grandson of Smart Little Lena. He is also Iowa Ranch Horse 
eligible.



8

CUSTOM BUTTERCUSTOM BUTTER

32 4/10/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT QUARTER HORSES

CUSTOM CROME
DRY DOC BOBBIE
POCO CUFF STRIPE
TUCKS GIRL 94

CUSTOM LEGEND
POCOS CUSTOMTAYLORED

JC POCO MISS TAYLOR

LITTLE STEEL DUST
POCOS NOBLE MISS 79
LUCKY BUTTER CUTTER
BLUE DUCK JANE

JAZ POCO CORONA
ZEBS BUTTER PINE 16

FQH BLUE BUTTER JANE
Shapey, smutty buckskin filly that is Iowa Ranch Horse elgible.

FQH MISS GOLDEN CASHFQH MISS GOLDEN CASH

33 4/28/2025   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER:  FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

MR KING HARMON
DOCS COCOA POCO
CASEY’S PRIDE 2
CANDIAK TOPS 73

KING HARMONS GEM
DOUBLE R MAJOR BOZ

BILLIE JO FOX 83

MISS N OKIE
LEMACS BRIGHT STAR
GQ POCOS QUICK SPARK
MS SUGAR BLACKBURN

OKIES FULLBACK
FWH MISS GOLDEN CASH

FQH POCOS QUIK SUGAR
This is a really nice, thick, correct filly that would make a great addition to anybody’s 
program. Dam is one of my best producing mares.

BEARS DOUBLE KINGSBEARS DOUBLE KINGS

34 5/2/2025   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT QUARTER HORSES

MR KING HARMON
DOCS COCOA POCO
CASEY’S PRIDE 2
CANDIAK TOPS 73

KING HARMONS GEM
DOUBLE R MAJOR BOZ

BILLIE JO FOX 83

BOOMERNIC
MS BOON BOOM COMMAND
DIAMOND FIVE CHEX
MISS JANA LYNX

DA CARE BEAR
JANAS BROWN BEAR

DIAMOND FIVE JANA
Very correct and should make a real using horse.

FQH MS POCO WRANGLERFQH MS POCO WRANGLER

35 5/8/2025   •   MARE  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

CUSTOM CHROME
DRY DOC BOBBIE
POCO CUFF STRIPE
TUCKS GIRL W

CUSTOM LEGEND
POCOS CUSTOMTAYLORED

JC POCO MISS TAYLOR

STARLIGHTS WRANGLER
CHAR LOTTA JAC
DOX SMART TRAVALER
HLC SMOOTH QUOTE

WRANGLERS AND JAC
FQH MISS N HOLLYWOOD

WEAVERS SMOOTH CASH
Cute, red dun mare bread to be an athlete and is Iowa Ranch Horse elgible.

ADDED $ MONEY
The top 2 selling horses 

receive
added money! 

$1,000 Top Horse
$500 2nd Top



9

FQH ROOSTERS N CASHFQH ROOSTERS N CASH

36 5/18/2025   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT & FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

MISS N OKIE
LEMACS BRIGHT STAR
LUCKY BUTTER CUTTER
STRAWBERRY BADGER

OKIES FULLBACK
FQH OKIE LUCKY CHAMP

FQH STRAWBERRY BUTTER

DOCS DAY BREAKER
PRICES BUTTERCUP
ESTRELLA DEL CIELO
ROAN CAT RUBY

LUCKY BUTTER CUTTER
FQH ROOSTERS JUNIPER

JS ROOSTERS ROAN CAT
Ranch horse prospect with a lot of chrome. Should mature around 15 hands and 1200 
lbs.

PENDINGPENDING

37 4/25/2025   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT QUARTER HORSES

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART SPOOK
CEE ANOTHER

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS CUSTOM SPOOK

ANOTHER CUPCAKE

MISS N OKIE
LEMACS BRIGHT STAR
GQ POCOS QUICK SPARK
MS SUGAR BLACKBURN

OKIES FULLBACK
OKIES QUICK SUGAR

FQH POCOS QUIK SUGAR
Dark golden palomino with a lot of style and put together the way he should be. He 
has a great disposition and loves to be scratched. Iowa Ranch Horse eligible.

PENDINGPENDING

38 5/9/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT & FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART SPOOK
CEE ANOTHER

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS CUSTOM SPOOK

ANOTHER CUPCAKE

GINNIN FOUR MASOTA
FOUR IN BLUE
FIGURE FOUR FLY 406
GITANNA WARRIOR

FOUR GIN GRAY
FGG FLYING SIS

FOUR FLY SIS
Iowa Ranch Horse eligible. Big, full-bodied, roan colt with great bone and frame. 
Should mature around 15.2 and 1250 lbs.

WILY SPARK DUNNITWILY SPARK DUNNIT

39 4/15/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
IMA CHARMING STEP
SHINING SPARK
LA FLEUR ROUGE

HOLLYWOOD NOSE IT
H ISLE SHINING DUNIT

SHINING FLOWER

WILY PLAYBOY
FLAMEWOOD MISS ROAN
SHS RAFTER BLANTON
DOCS SADIE BLUE

CC WILYS FULLOF TRY
DM DRIFTING BLANTON

SADIE BLANTON
Big-boned filly; good for cow horse or roping!



10

CHIC PEPPY LIL RUFCHIC PEPPY LIL RUF

41 4/1/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

A SPARKLING VINTAGE
ALL RUFFED UP
MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
LEMACALENA KAY

NOT RUF AT ALL
SONITAS RUFF BABY

SONITA MAGNUM

BLU GERONIMO HANCOCK
TARIS RONIS GIRL
REEDS ROAN REMEDY
PEPPER LENA POCO

DM DOCS MAVERICK
MY BLAZIN CATALENA

TONTA BAYLENA PEP
This filly is very thick and has a heavy build on conformation. She is also athletic.

SHINING SN COWANSHINING SN COWAN

42 4/5/2025   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

SUN FROST
MISS 3 JOHN
SUN FROST
RNJ EMILY

PAT COWAN
TJ COWAN

YU EMILY FROST

SHINERS CHARCOAL
EYED BE A CATALENA
KROGS ORPHAN PINE
DIRTY CANDY

SHINING SPARKCOALENA
FIVE O SHINING CANDY

FIVE OAKS CANDY PINE

THE PAT COWAN FROSTTHE PAT COWAN FROST

43 4/29/2025   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

SUN FROST
MISS 3 JOHN
SUN FROST
RNJ EMILY

PAT COWAN
TJ COWAN

YU EMILY FROST

WILY PLAYBOY
FLAMEWOOD MISS ROAN
LENAS CHANCE
DOCS IMAGE OF A LADY

CC WILYS FULLOF TRY
DM WILYS LADY

LENAS IMAGEOFA LADY

LENAS COWANLENAS COWAN

44 5/20/2025   •   STALLION  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

SUN FROST
MISS 3 JOHN
SUN FROST
RNJ EMILY

PAT COWAN
TJ COWAN

YU EMILY FROST

LENAS WRIGHT ON
MISS MAGIC COMMAND
DOCS GRAND IMAGE
SESQUI SIN TINNY

THE WRIGHT MAGIC
LENAS JULIA

DOCS JEMIMA



11

PEARL PADDYPEARL PADDY

45 3/18/2025   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

PADDY’S IRISH WHISKEY
SONS GAL
SEVENS BARON
MC MES POCO

PADDY O SUGAR
PADDY O BARON

SUZY MISS BARON

DEFINITLY A DUNIT
PEPE ROSARIA
TEE J BLUES GOLD
RR QUICK FAITH 99

A HOLLYWOOD DIAMOND
A HOLLYWOOD PEARL

QUICK GOLDIE BLUE
Very personable filly! Will meet you at the gate. Well-built and nicely bred. 5 panel 
N/N.

LEOLITA STEP DOCSLEOLITA STEP DOCS

46 4/14/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

AWESOME COUGARAND
POCOS CLASSY PEP
KINGZ KORY
ZIPPOS BOSTON TEE

CHAMPAGNENCAVIAR PIP
IMA CHAMPAGNE DOLLY

DOLLY SUE KING

SHEZA FRENCH STORMSHEZA FRENCH STORM

47 5/26/2025   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KAYLA KISOR

WHITE LIGHTING IKE
CASINO PRICELESS
HANK OLENA
HOLLYWOOD SUPER JET

BLUE LIGHTING IKE
TDM LIGHTING STORM

HANDLE THE STORM

FRENCHMANS GUY
GUNNA SMOKEM GOOD
GRAYSON WY EAST
THE CHEW

FRENCHY’S SMOKIN
CP FRENCH BRAID

THUNDER CREEK NETTY
2025 filly - leggy, athletic, gentle, and friendly! Sire is also at the sale.

KADY BAR THE DOORKADY BAR THE DOOR

48 5/16/2025   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER:  CKM QUARTER HORSES

DUAL PEP
NURSE REY
PLAYGUN
PRETTY LIL PEPPET

DUAL REY
SJR PLAYREY

PLAYGUNS KING BADGER

HIGH BROW CAT
SMART LETHA
RUM SQUALL
COLONELS BETSY NORTH

THOMAS E HUGHES
BOOGIE DOWN TOMMIE

RUMBA BOOGIE
“SJ” is a beautiful filly. She has a nice hip and a babydoll head. Sire is a dual earner 
in NRCHA and NCHA. Dam is a money earner of $6,000 +/- in NCHA. She is 5-panel 
negative through parentage. This cute filly has a pedigree to back her beauty and 
brains. She would excel in the cutting pen or reined cow horse, eventually make a 
great broodmare.

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Family owned & operated 

since 1947



12

JACKIES LIL MAGNUMJACKIES LIL MAGNUM

49 4/9/2025   •   STALLION  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

SMART CHIC OLENA
SAILIN BARBEE
LIL RUF PEPPY
A BUENO POCO DUNIT

MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
RUF LIL MAGNUM

DUN IT A LIL RUF

JOE STAR JOE
DUDES LITTLE JEWEL 75
JACK TWO STAR
HIGGINS GAL TWO

JOE STAR ACE
MISS JACKIE HIGGINS

JACKIE HIGGENS
Big, pretty colt by a stallion that made $123,000 NRHA and AQHA World Champion. 
His dam has a disposition that is out of this world. Good colt!

DUN IT AGAIN DREAMDUN IT AGAIN DREAM

50 4/28/2025   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

A SPARKLING VINTAGE
ALL RUFFED UP
MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
LEMACALENA KAY

NOT RUF AT ALL
SONITAS RUFF BABY

SONITA MAGNUM

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
DUN ITS DÉJÀ VU
PEPPYS BOY 895
LYNXS SKIFF

GUNNER DUN IT AGAIN
MEGA GUNIT

MEG 702
Very good reining bloodlines. Not Ruf At All has an LTE of $456,530 NRHA Champion 
Futurity. Gunner Dun It again is an NRHA winner of LTE $113,000+

WIMPYS SPARK STEPPINWIMPYS SPARK STEPPIN

51 4/1/2025   •   MARE  •   SMOKEY CREAM   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITOS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINIE

SHINING SPARK
SCARLA TIVIO
DEAN O LEO
MID SOUTH SAL

SHINERS ACE
ACES SHINING STAR

ANGELS COCOA
This mare never misses. She is a money earner and a producer. You don’t want to miss 
out on this one.

WIMPYS DUN IT RIGHTWIMPYS DUN IT RIGHT

52 5/27/2025   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITOS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINIE

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
MY KID SIS
COMMANDER FRECKLES
CHICKASA SOCK

DUN IT LIKE LENA
RCCHICK DUN IT 2009

CHICK HAS FRECKLES
Super nice colt here; don’t overlook him. Little younger! Best shoot!

Online Bidding
Available @ DVAuction.com
Sign up with DVAuction

Fill out bid approval form found at 
lollibros.com

Return via email to 
lollibros@lollibros.com

24 hours prior to sale time.



13

WIMPYS DOUBLESHOT GUNWIMPYS DOUBLESHOT GUN

53 4/28/2025   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITOS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINIE

PLAYGUN
STRAIT THREE EIGHT
PEPPY SAN KAI
CF FIFTEEN

PLAIN STRAIT
STRAITOUTANEBRASKA

SAN KAI FIFTEEN
Super nice palomino filly! Stout and a looker!

WIMPYS SWEET PEPWIMPYS SWEET PEP

54 5/3/2025   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITOS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINIE

DUAL PEP
SHORTY LENA PEARL
MAP GO DOC GO
BAR BEAUS TOPSY

MATHEW TWENTY TWO
RNR SHESA SWEET PEP

DOCS LA PRIMERA
Very nice palomino filly; this mare’s babies always make nice, big horses and are easy 
to get along with.

WIMPYS BEAR STEPWIMPYS BEAR STEP

55 1/5/2025   •   STALLION  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
SMART LITTLE LENA
FRECKLES PALOMITOS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS BIG STEPPIN

A DOUBLE MARTINIE

PLAYGUN
HBD COW WATCHER
RAIN BOW GENTLEMAN
ORPHAN ANNIE BEAR

PLAYGUN WATCHER
SWEDES LIL BEAR

RAINBOWS ANNIE BEAR
Very nice, gray stud colt that will make a super nice horse.

MY WHIMPYS LSMY WHIMPYS LS

56 3/24/2025   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

MR YELLA FELLA
IM SO RAVISHING
SMOOTH TOWN IMAGE
IMPRESSIVE CC 81

JMK RIVETING
I BE A LADYIN GOLD

SMOOTH JINGLES



14

MAGNUM SHINERS CHICMAGNUM SHINERS CHIC

57 4/27/2025   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

A SPARKLING VINTAGE
ALL RUFFED UP
MAGNUM CHIC DREAM
LEMACALENA KAY

NOT RUF AT ALL
SONITAS RUFF BABY

SONITA MAGNUM

SHINERS VOODOO DR
MAGGIE CHEX
NO GRAY TODAY
PEPPYS DARTIN SUG

XTRA WHITE MAGIC
MISS BRANDIE

BRANDIE ALEXANDER
Beautiful filly with dark chestnut color, good conformation, and a small head.

DOCS OLENA SPARK BARDOCS OLENA SPARK BAR

58 4/12/2025   •   BAY ROAN  •   STALLION   •   AQHA
OWNER: PEDRO FERNANDEZ

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
IMA CHARMING STEP
SHINING SPARK
LE FLEUR ROUGE

HOLLYWOOD NOSE IT
H ISLE SHINING DUNIT

SHINING FLOWER

WILY PLAYBOY
FLAMEWOOD MISS ROAN
BAR DOC GIDEON
THE WRIGHT TASHA JO

CC WILYS FULLOF TRY
JH FULL OF TRY SARAH

DOCS TAYLIN JO
Nice, bay roan colt with a nice head!

UMPTEENTH TIMEUMPTEENTH TIME

59 5/10/2025   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK BROWN

MR BARON RED
IMA TYREE
TWO ID BARTENDER
BEAUS SNOW BUNNY

TWO EYED RED BUCK
STONE COLD BUCK

I BE A BARTENDER

CHICKS BEDUINO
MS DASHIN BIGTIME
SALT LAKE 89
TSU LOU 87

BIGTIME FAVORITE
TIME FOR T

T STORM 96
This cute, Appendix-bred filly is out of an own son of Two Eyed Red Buck and a 
daughter of Bigtime Favorite. Bigtime Favorite has a speed index of 102 and earnings 
of $324,000. We are getting to start her full sister, and these colts have the best 
disposition. With these bloodlines, this filly should go any direction you want to take 
her. Take her home and take good care of her, and she’ll be a great investment.

GENUINE PADDY DOCGENUINE PADDY DOC

60 3/11/2025   •   STALLION  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

PADDY’S IRISH WHISKEY
SONS GAL
SEVENS BARON
MC MES POCO

PADDY O SUGAR
PADDY O BARON

SUZY MISS BARON

HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE
LESTA PRESCRIPTION
GENUINE AS DIAMONDS
JACEEZ DRIP

VINTAGE PRESCRIPTION
TFR JZ VINTAGE

JACEEZ DIAMOND
Well-built and well-bred colt. Will make a great using gelding. 5-panel N/N.

TRONA CHRISTATRONA CHRISTA

62 3/6/2024   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: TREY HILL

METALLIC CAT
DOUBLE SPOONFUL
PERRYMAN PLAYGUNNER
MISS FLOWER HANCOCK

SS METALLICS ON ICE
METALLICS GUNNER

PR GUNNER FLOWER 003

GENUINE DOC
DOCS CHRISTA
LITTLE TRONA
POCO RED BERRY

GENUINE DIABLO
BLT LIL TRONA TIVIO

POCO TRONA BERRY



15

UP TOWNS MAGIC JACKUP TOWNS MAGIC JACK

63 6/7/2024   •   GELDING  •   BAY APP   •   APHC
OWNER: PENNY BARTHOLOMEW

HIGH HILL CUTTER
SOCK GAMBLIN STAR
KYLOE SHAMELESS
KYLOE KORAL

GAMBLER HIGH HILL
JACKIE GAMBLERS MAN

KM FRIENDLY

REMINIC IN SPOTS
YOR NOONS LAST HEART
LO G COWBOY VISION
BUILT RIGHT

YOR PENDELTON
YP GRAND

GRAND VISION
Calm, easygoing, great dispostion, cowbred lines, loads, clips, bathes. 6-panel Neg by 
parents. Up to date on shots.

R ONE TIME A REBELR ONE TIME A REBEL

64 3/17/2024   •   STALLION  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: BUCK REEVES

METALLIC CAT
SWEET ABRA
LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER
DOCS STYLENAETTE

METALLIC REBEL
MR WORLDWYDE

LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL

HIGH BROW CAT
BET YER BLUE BOONS
ONE TIME PEPTO
MY BEST JEWELS

BET HESA CAT
R BET SHESA ONE TIME

MY BEST TIME
Sire: Mr Worldwyde sired by Metallic Cat - NCHA earner of $438,315; 1st, 2nd, and 
3rd dams are NCHA earners of over $113,000 and are producers of over $450,000. 
Homozygus Roan! Are you looking for a cow horse pedigree with color? Well, here he 
is: a red roan homozygous stud colt that will throw nothing but roan foals no matter 
waht color of mare he is bred to, and on top of that, a pedigree to eat up a cow. Very 
athletic and easy to look at. If color, pedigree, and looks are what you’re after, then 
look no further - he is right in front of you!

BLACKBLACK

65 5/4/2024   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   GRADE
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

TLG MS SMART LEOTLG MS SMART LEO

66 4/30/2024   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: TREY GASHWILER

PEPTOBOONSMAL
MISS SMARTY REY
SMART N SLICK
CHANTILLY PLAYGIRL

HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL
PEPTO SMART FRECKLES

SMART CENT

MAX JOE LEO
JOE JACKS EASY
MR TWO EYED RED BUCK
MALBECS MALLORY

EASY JACKS LEO
WESTERN WINDMILL

EYELL BE WESTERN
This yearling’s dam is used to ranch and doctor cattle on. Sire has proven money 
earners. Should mature to around 15 hands and will go any direction you would want 
to take her.



16

J C PEARLJ C PEARL

67 3/18/2024   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

SMART CHIC OLENA
SAILING DOLL
DELL O LENA
MISS VANDY CHEX

SAILING SMART
JC FLASHBACK

VANDY CHEX OLENA

DEFINITLY A DUNIT
PEPE ROSARIA
TEE J BLUES GOLD
RR QUICK FAITH 99

A HOLLYWOOD DIAMOND
A HOLLYWOOD PEARL

QUICK GOLDIE BLUE
Very well-bred and well-built mare. First one to meet you at the gate. She is bred to go 
any direction you would want to take her. Use her, then breed her. 5-panel N/N.

MISS WHIMPY AND GUNSMISS WHIMPY AND GUNS

68 5/4/2024   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOSE FERNANDEZ

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
DOC’S HICKORY
CALL ME MARLA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
SS DOCS HOLIDAY

CALL ME MISS HICKORY

PLAYGUN
BERTA QUEJANA
SUGARS JOAK
DANCING BRIGHT EYES

TRR BLUE PISTOL
PISTOLSADANCING

RQH DANCING JOAK

BLT PEPTO LEO BARBLT PEPTO LEO BAR

69 5/16/2024   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN DAILEY

PEPTOBOONSMAL
FRECKLES O LENA
LIL PEPPY CD
SEVENTY LENA CHICK

SURELY A PEPTO
PEPPY PEPTO CD

LIL PEPPYS CDS CUTTER

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
TRONA
ELDERBERRY ACE
POCO RED COATE

LITTLE TRONA
POCO TRONA BERRY

POCO RED BERRY

CASHCASH

70 4/12/2024   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: CONNOR SCHROCK

BIG CHEX TO CASH
TWO D CONQUESTAHF MOBSTER

MOBCHEX
CASH’S BAD GIRLFRIEND

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
QUARTER PONY

DUN ITS BLACK GOLD
Cash is a nice, stout bay stud colt. Big boned and straight legged. 3/4 quarter horse 
and 1/4 pony. Leads, loads, and stands tied. Should mature to be 14.1 hands. 100% 
sound. Grandson of the great HF Mobster! Check him out!  Great prospect for 
ranching, kids’ horse, and maybe a heel horse.

OLENA SMART GUNNOLENA SMART GUNN

71 5/20/2024   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: TRICIA EMMERICH

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
DA STEADY BUNNY
SMART LIL WARDOC
LOLIS DUN IT

PISTOLERO SJ
MM CONEJO LINNAGUNER

MM SMART LIL LOLIS

DOC O’LENA
SWEETER THAN
PLAYBOYS YO YO
TULIE ANN GRAY

ROBERT E LENA
LENA S SWEETHEART

PLAYBOYS SWEETHEART
This bay filly is bred like you want one to be - Colonels Smoking Gun and Doc O’lena; 
it doesn’t get much better then that. She is athletic and floats across the pasture; she 
will make a great broodmare down the road.



17

FROSTYS LIL CASHFROSTYS LIL CASH

72 4/25/2024   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: WILMER BURKHOLDER

BEE ROWDY REDFORD
REDFORDS RED ROAN
BLUE CRUSADER
MISS NO GLO

LITTLE BLUE ROWDY
LIL ROWDYS ZIGGIE

JK MISS GLO CRUSADER

DOCS IN CASH RW
DOUBLE MISS RUFFLES
SUNFROST CASH
CINDY LYNX BAR

DOUBLE DOC SUNKING
RW SUN FROST LYNX

DOCS LYNX CASH RW
A nice prospect with beautiful color - the kind you’re looking for.

SHEZA GOLDENSHEZA GOLDEN

73 4/28/2024   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

CLAYTONS POCO
BRV PEACH OVA PINE
NJAS SILVER BARS
KROS KASINO LADY

POCITO PINE GLO
KROS PINE GOLD

KROS GOLDIE

PLAYGUN
DOSEY STARLIGHT
MR BLACKBURN 992
LIL DOCS CLABBER

HEZA LIL PLAYGUN
SHEZA LIL PLAYGUN

LIL CLABBERS BURNNER
This yearling hurt herself as a weanling; as a result, she holds her head at a slight 
angle. Could make a good broodmare; well-built, and-well bred! 5-panel N/N.

ZIGGIES CADILLACZIGGIES CADILLAC

74 3/20/2024   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: WILMER BURKHOLDER

BEE ROWDY REDFORD
REDFORDS RED ROAN
BLUE CRUSADER
MISS NO GLO

LITTLE BLUE ROWDY
LIL ROWDYS ZIGGIE

JK MISS GLO CRUSADER

NU CHEX TO CASH
ZANS RED GOLD
GFR JACIES TWO HAT
JUST ABOUT ALL LEO

NU DIAMONDS TO CASH
VW JUST ABOUT CASH

JUST ABOUT JACIE
A very nice prospect with great conformation.

IMA COWGIRL WRANGLERIMA COWGIRL WRANGLER

75 5/30/2024   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK 87
ROWDY BLUE MAN
LA SAN LARUE 89

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
WRANGLER BLU HANCOCK

SAN LARUE GIST

BLUE VALENTINE
DOLL 01 70
HANCOCKS BLUE DINGER
WHIPPS HANCOCK ALICE

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
LEOS AFTON HAYES

WHIPP HANCOCK AFTON
Take a look at this pedigree!!! She is out of a Leo Hancock Hayes’ daughter by 
Wrangler Joe Hancock Son. Top-notch pedigree!! Super smart filly! Sire is 6-panel 
clean, and dam is 5-panel clean.

JEWELS GAY HICKAPLAYJEWELS GAY HICKAPLAY

76 4/10/2024   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: KENNY HUGHES

DOC OLENA
SUNFLOWER SANA
GAY BAR KING
SORGUM SUE

MR SUN O LENA
SUNS BUCKAROO

GAY BAR SORGUM

LENAS JEWEL BARS
FRECKLED NURSE
DOC’S HICKORY
DRY REEN

MISTER NURSE
LIL HICKORYS NURSE

WILLMARS LIL HICKORY
Jewels should make a good all-around mare. She has the looks with a good disposition 
and is easy to handle. She is UTD on shots and deworming. She should make a nice, 
big, stout mare to take in your direction.



18

HD PLAYREYPEPPYHD PLAYREYPEPPY

77 4/16/2024   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: HENRY DAVIS

DUAL PEP
NURSE REY
PLAYGUN
PRETTY LIL PEPPET

DUAL REY
SJR PLAYREY

PLAYGUNS KING BADGER

SMART LITTLE LENA
LITTLE BESSIE BOON
MISTER DUAL PEP
THE DOCS PLAYGIRL

LITTLE MAHOGANY BOON
SMART LITTLE MS DUAL

MISS DUALLY DOC

HOLLYS SMART LOOKSHOLLYS SMART LOOKS

78 3/14/2024   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: TREY HILL

AWESOME COUGARAND
SAN BIRTHDAY BAR
BLACK LITTLE LENA
SHY NOLA

COUGARAND SAN BAR
SMOKEY COUGARAND

RUTHALENA

LOOKS LIKE SMARTY
LUCKY LITTLE DUAL
SMART JAZZY LEO
GUARDS HOLLY

DAYLITE DUALLY
DAYLITES SMART HOLLY

SMART PLAY HOLLY

ALL EYES DUSTYALL EYES DUSTY

80 3/21/2024   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

MR BARON RED
IMA TYREE
RHINESTONE JACK
HANDI’S FROSTY REYNA

TWO EYED RED BUCK
ALL EYES ON JACK

ALL EYES ON JACKIE

MR TYREE RED
ROSALEE JOE JACKIE
TWO BARTENDER RICK
JOES DUSTY STAR 79

TY TWO JACK
DUSTY JO TWO

JOS DUSTY TWO
A fancy yellow filly with a very very solid Pitzer pedigree. Some of the greats in her 
pedigree. Will grow up to be a nice mare!!

FUNNY GOOSEBERRY BLUFUNNY GOOSEBERRY BLU

81 4/24/2024   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
MUCHA BLUE HANCOCK
LEO HANCOCK HAYES
HANCOCKS BLUE RIBBON

FUNNY B BLUEMUCHAMAN
FUNNY B MUCHABLUEHAZE

FUNNY B RIBBON

ROWDY BLUE MAN
JUNIOS RED GIRL
BONNY BLUES
WYO AMBROSE

GOOSEBERRY BLUE
REDHEADED GOOSEBERRY

BONNIE O SUE
Nice blue filly! Pedigree is filled with well-known Blue Valentine horses! Endless 
possibilities. Should mature at 15.1 hands.

Online Bidding
Available at DVAuction.com
Sign up with DVAuction

Fill out bid approval form found at lollibros.com
Return via email to lollibros@lollibros.com 

24 hours prior to sale time.

CAPPACCINO MICKEYCAPPACCINO MICKEY

79 7/12/2024   •   STALLION  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: RICK ALLEN

DOC CHARSKIP
ANNABEL BEE BARS
SKIPPER DEES PRIDE79
MISS TRUE LOU 75

DOCS BEE BARS
BEE DEES PRIDE

DEES TRUE PRIDE

JC HUNTER
JMD SARGENT PEPPERS
BUCKLEY DUNNIT
BAR P KITTEN

GO FOREVER SUN
BUCKLEYS BABY CAKES

BUCKLEYS LILLY ROSE



19

R BET HESA REBELR BET HESA REBEL

82 5/15/2024   •   STALLION  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: BUCK REEVES

METALLIC CAT
SWEET ABRA
LIZZYS GOTTA PLAYER
DOCS STYLENAETTE

METALLIC REBEL
MR WORLDWYDE

LIZZYS LIL PLAYGIRL

HIGH BROW CAT
BET YER BLUE BOONS
CHULA DUAL
CLASSY LIL JEEP

BET HESA CAT
CHINCHULABET

CLASSY LIL CHINCHULA
Sire: Mr Worldwyde sired by Metallic Cat - NCHA earner of $438,315; 1st, 2nd, and 
3rd dams are NCHA earners of over $113,000 and have produced money earners of 
over $450,000. A very well-bred sorrel stud colt that has the looks and pedigree to 
be your next stallion after he finishes his show career. He will excel in any cow horse 
discipline you take him to from roping to reined cow horse to cutting, or he could just 
be your trail riding companion!!

DASHINLOUTOODASHINLOUTOO

83 6/21/2024   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: GARRY MASON

STREAKIN SIX
BOTTOM’S UP
ROCKET’S MAGIC
SCOOPIE FEIN

STREAKIN LA JOLLA
MR JESSE

SCOOPIE MAGIC

FIRST DOWN DASH
FLICKA YOUR BIC
ZIPPOS MIGHTY PINE
LADY STEEL JET

ROYAL FLICK DASH
DASHINLOU

ZIPPOS WHAMMY LOU

While you are in town, we 
encourage you to support 

our advertisers. Please men-
tion that you saw their ad in 

our catalog!

COWBOYS LAST DRAWCOWBOYS LAST DRAW

84 6/9/2024   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: TRICIA EMMERICH

LAZY LOPER
GOOD TOBE AN ASSET
ZIPPOS MR GOOD BAR
JET SET GUCCI

ORIGINAL COWBOY
IMA TEXAS COWBOY

HOTRODDIN GUCCI

HANCOCK BEE BLUE
SWINGING SIS LENA
DUALLYS FROST BADGER
ANNIES GOLDEN PISTOL

HAIRPIN SWINGN BEBLU
O BAR ANNIES GUN

ANNIES LIL PISTOL
Talk about a cutie, that’s what this filly is.  Look at her pedigree Lazy Loper and Zippos 
Mr Good Bar, those are some of the great! Don’t miss her!

WHATA WILY WRANGLERWHATA WILY WRANGLER

85 6/13/2024   •   STALLION  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: SUE CHRISTIANSON

BIG STRETCH HANCOCK
AZUL BLUE HANCOCK 87
ROWDY BLUE MAN
LA SAN LARUE 89

WRANGLER JOE HANCOCK
WRANGLER BLU HANCOCK

SAN LARUE GIST

ORPHAN DRIFT
OUI OUI
DOUBLE MEASURE
BERRIDOLL 83

WILYWOOD
WILY WHATA BABY

BERRIDOLLS BABY
6-panel clean through sire and dam. Sire is Wrangler Blu Hancock out of a producing 
Wilywood daughter. Stallion prospect!!!! Performance or roping - the possibilities are 
endless. Should mature at 15 to 15.1 hands.

DUCKDUCK

86 6/25/2024   •   STALLION  •   BROWN   •   GRADE
OWNER: WADE DETERDING

Yearling stud colt; halter broke; out of a big AQHA mare.



20

UPTOWNS PAINTED HILLSUPTOWNS PAINTED HILLS

87 6/8/2024   •   GELDING  •   PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: PENNY BARTHOLOMEW

Great disposition and very easy to work with.

C MEGA VAQUEROC MEGA VAQUERO

88 4/28/2024   •   STALLION  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: MARK DAILEY

HOLLYWOOD JAC 86
MAINLY MARTHA
KID FIVE CODY
OTTER RUN RED ANT

MARTHAS MEGA JAC
INDIGO MEGA

WILLOW KIT CODY

THE MAJOR LEGEND
NOW DARLING
MR BJ BILL
PLUM RED DIAL

MAJOR VAQUERO
PLUM MAJOR

MISS PLUM RED WOOD
Here is a grullo stud, a grandson of the great Marthas Mega Jac, NRHA all-time leading 
sire and producer. This colt is 6-panel negative. Also color tested. Will only produce 
grullas or dorsal stripe duns.

RUUBEE REDRUUBEE RED

89 5/5/2024   •   STALLION  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ELLIOTT REMICK

MR SAN PEPPY
SUGAR BADGER
BOON BAR
ROYAL TWICE

PEPPY SAN BADGER
PEPTOBOONSMAL

ROYAL BLUE BOON

HIGH BROW CAT
BET YER BLUE BOONS
CD LIGHTS
OH CAY SHES PRETTY

BET HESA CAT
BET SHEZA CAT

CD PRETTY LIGHTS

BK FRENCHFROSTEDGIRLBK FRENCHFROSTEDGIRL

90 4/17/2024   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: KARLEE BURR

DOC’S JACK FROST
PRISSY CLINE
BOON DOX JOHN
JOESYS ROSE

SUN FROST
PC TULLY FROST

PC DOX GEMINI ROSE

LIL RUFF PEPPY
POKEY DOLL GLO
SHOW TOWN
BONANZAS DOODOO DOLL

RUFF TUFF TOMMY
MRF TUFF TOWN DOLL

MRF SHOW TOWN DOLL
This eye-catching, chromed-up yearling is very strong and balanced throughout. She 
has a big motor on her, and I think she will only continue to excel in barrel racing, 
roping, etc.  Halter broke, stands tied, loads in the trailer, and bathes.

Special ExoticSpecial Exotic
PreconsignmentPreconsignment

HHoof Stocoof Stockk
AuctionAuction

September 24 - 26

Consign early for national advertising!

v



21

PALOROO DUNIT SMARTPALOROO DUNIT SMART

91 5/22/2024   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: KENNY HUGHES

SMART CHIC OLENA
SAILING DOLL
DELL O LENA
MISS VANDY CHEX

SAILING SMART
JC FLASHBACK

VANDY CHEX OLENA

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
IMA CHARMING STEP
GALLO DEL CIELO
FRECKLES FOXY RIO

HOLLYWOOD NOSE IT
FOXY NOSE IT

SHEZA FOXY ROOSTER
Pally is a nice-looking and good-minded filly with a nice pedigree for a good prospect. 
She is up to date on vaccinations and deworming. Plus, she is 6-panel N/N by 
parentage. She can be registered ABRA as well. Her full siblings are World and Reserve 
World Champions with ROM’s and All Arounds in many ranch horse events. She 
should make a nice mare!

IMA SMOKIN RIPIMA SMOKIN RIP

92 5/18/2024   •   STALLION  •   BLACK TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: LARRY TIPPIT

SONNYS AMIGO BAR
MY KINDA BUTTON
SCRIBBLES WARCHANT
HIGHDOLLAR DUDE

EVEN HAVENS DR ZEUSS
SOMEDAYS SAM I AM

SCRIBBLESBUCKSKINDUDE

ROYAL CHIC OLENA
ONE PHENOM LYNX
LENAS DIAMOND CHEX
HICKORYS MISS REED

SMOKIN CHIC O LYNX
SMOKIN HICKORY CHIC

LENAS HICKORY CHEX
“Rip” is a classy, headed yearling colt…just a full year old May 18!  He’s big, well-
balanced, has plenty of muscle, and will be the kind of horse that draws everyone’s 
attention. He’s very fluid in moving and quick as a cat. Black and white with that 
raven shiny black that stands out. Rip is super inquisitive, learns fast, and wants to 
be a people horse.  With a pedigree loaded with Hall of Fame horses and famous 
performers and sired by a proven producer, this colt will make a top notch reiner, 
roper, or cow horse. He is handled daily, and ground work has been started. Don’t 
miss this exceptional young prospect!

SUN O LENA SKYLINESUN O LENA SKYLINE

93 3/27/2024   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

PEPPY SAN BADGER
SR DOCS SERENADE
POCO KING TUCK
MISS DOUBLE 127

MR SKYLINE PEPPY
THREE DEE SKYLINE

MISS DOUBLE TUCK

PEPTOBOONSMAL
SR HYACINTH
MR SUN O LENA
SONS TOP PET 82

HYA PEPTO
HY NOTES

SUNS SENSATION
This colt’s sire has his ROM in roping, and his dam comes from the Perkins Breeding 
Program. Well-built and will go any direction. Very personable. Complete-panel N/N.

PEPY STARLIGHT OLENAPEPY STARLIGHT OLENA

94 9/4/2024   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KENNY HUGHES

ZAN RAWHIDE
DUDES SWEET JACKI
SUN OTOES DUDE
ZANS PENNY CHARM

WH GOLDWONDER
WH ZAN PARR DUDE

WH DUDES CHARMER

GRAYS STARLIGHT
DOSEY DOC
CD OLENA
HIGH FIVE HICKORY

DOSEYS STAR
STAR KEEPSAKE

CD KEEPSAKE
Here is a nice filly that should be considered even though she was foaled late. She has 
a good build with a nice mind. She will be 1 year old at the time of the sale. This filly 
will be worth holding on to. She is smart and easy to handle.

hungry?



22

SMOKIN SMART OLENASMOKIN SMART OLENA

95 5/17/2024   •   STALLION  •   BLACK TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: LARRY TIPPIT

SONNYS AMIGO BAR
MY KINDA BUTTON
SCRIBBLES WARCHANT
HIGHDOLLAR DUDE

EVEN HAVENS DR ZEUSS
SOMEDAYS SAM I AM

SCRIBBLESBUCKSKINDUDE

ROYAL CHIC OLENA
ONE PHENOM LYNX
HOT TIP
WINTERS ZANNITA UNO

SMOKIN CHIC O LYNX
SMOKIN STORMY LENA

HOT LITTLE HANNA
“Injun” is a super stylish, coal black & white stud colt. Although just a year old May 17, 
this colt is really going to be big. He’s well-balanced, developing enough muscle to do 
a day’s work, and has the athletic ability and moves to be a top performer. Injun has a 
super pedigree and is by a proven sire of performers and money earners in a variety of 
events. Injun will mature to a 15+ hand, 1200 lb horse with a lot of gristle. He is very 
inquisitive, easy to handle, and ground work has been started. A fancy performance 
prospect that can go any direction you choose.

PF EMPERORS TUG MOREPF EMPERORS TUG MORE

96 4/30/2024   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN DAILEY

SMOOTH AS A CAT
STYLISH PLAY LENA
DUAL REY
SMART KITTY RG

SMOOTH TALKIN STYLE
MORE TALK

SMART REY KITTY RG

HAYDEN WANO
BAR PAT STARS GWEN
LEO MALBEC
BEAUS WHIZ BAR

LJSR EMPEROR
LJSR TUG

LJSR SCHOONER
Gorgeous bay rabicano filly by “More Talk” that was top 10 at AQHA World in Roping. 
Extremely sweet, straight, and sound. Big-time prospect in any discipline.

PADDY O VINTAGEPADDY O VINTAGE

98 3/25/2024   •   STALLION  •   CREMELLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: BILL BOEHM

PADDY’S IRISH WHISKEY
SONS GAL
SEVENS BARON
MC MES POCO

PADDY O SUGAR
PADDY O BARON

SUZY MISS BARON

HOLLYWOOD VINTAGE
LESTA PRESCRIPTION
GENUINE AS DIAMONDS
JACEEZ DRIP

VINTAGE PRESCRIPTION
TFR JZ VINTAGE

JACEEZ DIAMOND
Great conformation and very personable. Can go in any direction you want to take 
him. Complete-panel N/N.

PENDINGPENDING

97 4/13/2024   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: ELLIOTT REMICK

COLONEL FOUR FRECKLE
KATIE GUN
SHINING SPARK
EYED BE A PRINCESS

COLONELS SMOKIN GUN
EPIC TITAN

PRINCESS IN DIAMONDS

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
SPARKLES SUZANNA

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
XTRA SUZIES STEP

SUZANA DID IT

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Family owned & opporated 

since 1947



23

JB FRENCHMAN CARTELJB FRENCHMAN CARTEL

99 4/3/2024   •   STALLION  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: KRISTINA FLORES

CORONA CARTEL
BRENDA FEATURE
POCO DAKOTA COWBOY
IMA POCO KITTY

CARTELS FEATURE
CARTELS MAVERICK

COWBOYS POCO KITTY

FRENCHMANS FALCON
FRENCHMANS BELLE
OPEN BOX SOCKS
LEOS BLACK MOON SK

FAVORITE FRENCHMAN
MS FRENCHMAN TURBO

MS VAQUERO FROST SK
Corona Cartel stallion. Corona Cartel sires a qualifer to the $200,000 All American 
juvenile. Good mannered stud horse with lots of possibilites. He has a clean slate and 
is ready to be started any which way you want.

AMAZING KATAMAZING KAT

100 5/242024   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ELLIOTT REMICK

COLONEL FOUR FRECKLE
KATIE GUN
WALLA WALLA WHIZ
WIMPYS LITTLE CHIC

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
DOWN RIGHT AMAZING

SHESOUTTAYOURLEAGUE

HIGH BROW HICKORY
SMART LITTLE KITTY
SMART LITTLE LENA
BUENO CHEX DUALLY

HIGH BROW CAT
THE KATZ MEOWW

LITTLE BUCHEDO

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc.

 offers one of the largest taxidermy auctions in the United States! 

You can view early consignments at www.lollibros.com

April - July - September - December

REEDREED

102 2012   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: LESLEY DORLAND

“Reed” is a well-mannered, dependable gelding, who’s been used primarily for trail 
riding over the past year. He’s confident riding alone or in a group and responds well 
to cues with a nice handle and willingness to move out when asked. He stands quietly 
for the farrier, trailers well, enjoys a bath, and is easy to work around. A recent x ray 
showed slight navicular changes to his left front, which is successfully managed with 
corrective shoeing.

DINADINA

103 1/1/2021   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   GRADE
OWNER: DAVID BORNTRAGER

Black with strip on forehead and 2 socks. Broke to ride and drive.



24

OKIES DASH FOR CANDYOKIES DASH FOR CANDY

104 5/26/2022   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: KAYLA KISOR

MISS N CASH
OKIE K CUTIE
OKIE PAUL QUIXOTE
LEMACS BRIGHT STAR

MISS N OKIE
OKIES TURNOVER

OKIES BRIGHT STAR

WILEY ZAN PARR
RANCHO BLACKBIRD
JOHNNY DRY
HICKORYS MAY STAR

RAIN BIRD RANCHO
SONNYS POCOLENASTAR

DOCS JOHNNY MAY
Nice, petite, 3-year-old, buckskin filly. Started right and ready to go any direction. 
Quick footed and willing to please.

BLT PEPPYS DUAL DUDEBLT PEPPYS DUAL DUDE

105 4/23/2023   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: BYRL TAYLOR

PEPTOBOONSMAL
FRECKLES O LENA
LIL PEPPY CD
SEVENTY LENA CHICK

SURELY A PEPTO
PEPPY PEPTO CD

LIL PEPPY CDS CUTTER

PEPTOBOONSMAL
PECULIAR QUEEN
DUAL SMART REY
SO SHE WOOD

BALDY BOONSMAL
BLT REYS BOONSMAL

SO SHE REY
This 2-year-old gelding is double bred Peptoboonsmal along with Dual Smart Rey on 
his papers. He’s a quick learner and should make a good performance horse.

LAKOTALAKOTA

106 1/1/2019   •   GELDING  •   APPY   •   GRADE
OWNER: HOPE LOUDERBACK

DANDAN

107 3/14/2015   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   GRADE
OWNER: BRIDGET ROBINSON

CHANDLERCHANDLER

108 5/9/2022   •   GELDING  •   BAY TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: WES HUFF

COLOR ME SMART
DOTS NU SPRING BREEZE
DOTS NU KING
MOUNTAIN MAGPIE

JESTERS COLOREDSUMMER
JESTERSCOLORREDSTETSON

NU GAY BAR MADDIE

MERLEE
GO APPLE GO
RAYS KWANDO HANCOCK
BECKY DOLL CASH

GO REBEL GO
CHANELLE DOLLEO

BECKY DOLLEO
“Chandler” is a 3-year-old, APHA, cow bred horse. Stands 14 hands. No buck, bite, or 
kick. Has had 3 weeks of good riding and is doing great. Has also worked sale barns. 
Will be a nice gelding!

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc.
Family owned and operated

since 1947

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Cattle Sales every Tuesday 11am

If you have cattle to market, 
give us a call:

Office 660-385-2516
Frankie 660-651-4040   Tim 660-651-3496
Joseph 660-346-9711  Jordan 660-346-0410

Cody 660-676-9392



25

VINES THE HITCHHIKERVINES THE HITCHHIKER

109 3/24/2021   •   GELDING  •   BLACK SABINO   •   GYPSY
OWNER: HOPE LAUDERBACK

LITTLE CREED

VINES HITCHHICKER
2021 black sabino registered Gypsy Vanner pony gelding. He stands a solid 50 inches 
and is the perfect size for the kids or an adult. “Rocky” is imported from the United 
Kingdom and is definitely one of a kind! He’s had a great start to life and is very 
intelligent and gentle. Rocky’s the first to be caught in the pasture and loves affection. 
He’s had 60 days professional training under saddle and in the harness. Gorgeous 
mover with ability to go either Western or English; he will get you noticed anywhere. 
Confident youth have ridden him, and he’s been exposed to the trails and traffic. 
Once-in-a-lifetime opportunity to own such a great gelding with his whole life ahead 
of him!

RAFERAFE

110 5/26/2018   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: MARK ROBINSON

CORONA OUTLAWCORONA OUTLAW

111 5/15/2021   •   GELDING  •   BAY DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DANNY DEROY

HOLLAND EASE
CORONA CHICK
TRUCKLE FEATURE
BRENDA BEAUTY 69

CORONA CARTEL
CARTELS FEATURE

BRENDA FEATURE

PRIME TIME CHEX
TOMMY SUE MALBEC
SKIPS TATER
SADIE ANN HANCOCK

SGT SAM STEELE
MISSHOLLYWOODDRIFTER

SADIES TATER BUG
Woody is big, beautiful 4-year-old gelding and stands 15.3. He has been started on 
barrels and is a quick learner. He will aslo make a good roping horse. Come look at 
him; he’s a pretty guy!

BETCHA SHES GOT ITBETCHA SHES GOT IT

112 5/25/2014   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHRIS LAUDWIG

GUCCI ONLY
NO WAY BY ME
RADICAL RODDER
ONLY A ZIPPO WILL DO

DIESEL ONLY
RIGINAL CINCH BRAND

CUSTOM MAID RODDER

ZIPPO PINE BAR
PEP S SKIP
LUCK TOO
MISS ANN BURNETT

LEVI ZIPPER
BETCHA SHEZA LEVI

ANNETTE MISS
“Charlee” is a  15-hand, pretty bay mare. She is quiet and easy to be around. She 
stands good for the farrier, bathes, and clips. Easy to catch, stands tied, tacks up, 
loads, and hauls. Lightly hauled for local shows as a 2- and 3-year-old. Granddaughter 
has decided to go a different direction so she mainly has been a pasture ornament the 
last couple of years.

VICTORVICTOR

113 1/1/2023   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: DAVID BORNTRAGER

Half quarter horse and half saddlebred. Has been driven with buggy - single and 
double. Broke to ride.

ADDED $ MONEY
The top 2 selling horses 

receive
added money! 

$1000 Top Horse - $500 2nd Top



26

LUCKYLUCKY

114 5/25/2020   •   MARE  •   PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: RANDALL EBERLY

“Lucky” is 5 years old. She is not lazy. She does awesome with water. She stands to 
saddle and for shoeing and ground ties. Lucky is traffic safe and sound. Check her out 
at the sale.

NUGGETNUGGET

115 5/9/2021   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

FORTYS LAST CHANCE
BLACKBURN GRULLOGIRL
FORTY CABALLEROS
POCO P JESSICA

MR BLACKBURN 946
BLACKBURN DOUBLE 40

POCO BLACKBURN 010

MINESHAFT
GOLD MOVER
MORE TO TELL
CITY BITES

MINE FOR GOLD
RUNS GOLD NUGGET 14

MORE RUN
Sells on application and appendix.

HOLLYWOOD HOT FANTASYHOLLYWOOD HOT FANTASY

116 3/10/2023   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: JERRY BUNN

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
MISS COOL HEAT
BLAZING HOT
MISS SURELY BARS

HOLLYWOOD COOL GUN
HOLLYWOOD HOT GUN

SURE A HOT VALENTINE

A CHOCOLATE FANTASY
MAJOR SUSAN
BARZALS BONANZA
FUTURITE

A BLONDE FANTASY
A FUTURE FANTASY

BARZALS FUTURE
A green-broke, talented two year old. He’s not only gorgeous but triple registered 
- AQHA, APHA, and PHBA. His sire, Hollywood Hot Gun is a multiple World and 
Congress Champion in Ranch Riding; Dam is a multiple-point-earning producer 
including ROM Ranch Riding.

MISTYMISTY

117 1/1/2017   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: DAVID BORNTRAGER

Broke to ride and drive.



27

MRD TWO TUFF CHICSMRD TWO TUFF CHICS

118 5/9/2020   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MIKE DUNPHY

SMART LITTLE LENA
GAY SUGAR CHIC
REMINIC
COLLENA FRECKLES

SMART CHIC OLENA
COLLEN ALL CHICKS

COLLENANIC

HESA BUSY CHEX
TRIPPS DUNNY
IMA RHINESTONE TWO
JUDGES SWEET PINE

TRIP KINGS WINS
MRD TWOEES TUFF GIRL

TWOEES BON BON
Been used outside, gentle and easy to be around, 100% sound and sane.

SOCCERSOCCER

119 1/1/2013   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   GRADE
OWNER: LEVI BORNTRAGER

“Soccer” is a cute, little mini pony standing 30 inches tall. Children ride him all over, 
down the road, through the water, and out in the pasture. My 2-year-old leads him all 
over the farm. Black with no white.

IM BLUE N SPARKLYIM BLUE N SPARKLY

120 4/12/2021   •   GELDING  •   BLUE ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  MEYER EQUINE, LLC

SHINING SPARK
SMART SUGALENA
MONTANAS GAY BAR
DEE WIDOW CODY 82

BLUE SPARK OLENA
ROYAL BLUE LENA DR

DOCS MONTANA DOVE

WHIPPS SANTOS REED
MIRAS VIXEN HANCOCK
DRIFTS CHIP
ROWDY MANS GIRL

HANCOCKS BLUE VICTOR
W BLUE ROSE WOOD

FUNNY B BLUE CHIP
“Reed” is a 4-year-old, blue roan gelding standing a solid 15.1 hands. If you’re looking 
for a young prospect with the look, build, and mind to go far, here he is! This flashy, 
blue roan gelding is stout built and already showing serious promise on the heel side. 
Reed’s got plenty of bone, a good stop, and a natural feel for a cow; he stands tied, 
loads, hauls, and good for the farrier. Whether you want a rope horse prospect, ranch 
horse, or both, he’s got the foundation and ability to take in any direction. Along with 
his arena ability, Reed has been on a handful of trail rides crossing logs , creeks, and 
ditches with ease. Rides out alone or in a group, front or back of the ride; he goes 
where you point him. Sells sound!

TDM LIGHTING STORMTDM LIGHTING STORM

121 5/20/2016   •   STALLION  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: KAYLA KISOR

DRIFTWOOD IKE
KATY WAS A LADY
LOWRY STAR
VENICE VIXEN

WHITE LIGHTING IKE
BLUE LIGHTING IKE

CASINO PRICELESS

PEPPY OTOE SAN
HANKS MARIETTA
MR JET HILLTOP
HOLLYWOOD OR BUST

HANK OLENA
HANDLE THE STORM

HOLLYWOOD SUPER JET
15.2-hand, 9-year-old, foundation-bred, dark bay roan stallion. Well-mannered and 
easy to handle. Currently, hand breeding; has also been used for pasture breeding. 
Had 60 days of professional training. One of his 2025 foals is at the sale.

THANK YOU FOR JOINING US! 

NOVEMBER HORSE CONSIGNMENT DEADLINE:  
OCTOBER 12

SWEETRAP ESSIEMAESWEETRAP ESSIEMAE

122 5/1/2018   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   JOCKEY CLUB
OWNER: MARK BROWN

PULPIT
TAP YOUR HEELS
TREMPOLIO
TROPICAL CRÈME

TAPIT
GREYTAP

TRICKELY

FORTY NINE
PERSUADABLE
L’ENJOLEUR
ANN DOBBIE

CARTWRIGHT
SWEET CART

YASRAI
A beautiful daughter of Greytap, a son of Tapit. Tapits stud fee is $185,000 for 2025. 
Cross this mare on quarters and put some speed in your rope horses or barrel horses. 
Nice mare!

If you would like to be added to our email list for 
horse sale updates, kindly send us your email address!



28

QUAKIN PISTOL LENAQUAKIN PISTOL LENA

123 5/31/2006   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: BYRL TAYLOR

SMART LITTLE LENA
MISS SILVER PISTOL
LUCKY SENBAR
DEANS PLAYBOY

SMART LITTLE PISTOL
DEANS LITTLE PISTOL

DEANS MISS PLAYBOY

SMART LITTLE LENA
QUAKETTA
HERMANO SAN
DIAMONDS JUBILEE TEE

QUAKIN LIL LENA
QUAKIN LIL POCO

DIAMOND SAN TEE
This mare has been a great broodmare for us. She is double bred - Smart Little Lena, 
who is a multi-million dollar earner and producer. We are cutting back on our mares 
due to our age.

MISS SHINEY DUN ITMISS SHINEY DUN IT

124 4/6/2010   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: WILL MORRIS

GENUINE DOC
DIAMONDS SPARKLE
DOC O DYNAMITE
SHINY TAMU REY

SHINING SPARK
TWICE AS SHINEY

SHINE A MITE

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
BETSY BAR CODY
HOLLYS LAST IMPRINT
SHELL DO WAMP 77

HES DUN HIS TIME
DUN DOIN TIME

SHELLS LAST IMAGE
Rope horse, ranch horse, trail horse, or a broodmare. Safe for beginners.

CATS BRING SPOONFULCATS BRING SPOONFUL

125 5/17/2019   •   GELDING  •   BLACK TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

PEPTOBOONSMAL
MISS SMARTY REY
STRAIT FROM TEXAS
HER SERENDIPITY

HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL
SPOONFULS SERENDIPTY

STRAIT HOLIDOCNDIPITY

HIGH BROW CAT
LIL LUCY LONG LEGS
HAIDAS SAN BADGER
CLARES FRIDAY

LIL LEWIS LONG LEGS
CATS PRETTY HAIDA

HAIDAS THREE BARS

MOIRASHAGNHOLLYWOODMOIRASHAGNHOLLYWOOD

126 5/8/2021   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MIKE KOHLBRECHER

HOLLYWOOD AT DAWN
KINGSLEO GAL 80
MF CHAMPS STRIPE
MF POCO DAISY JAMES

FREES KING HOLLYWOOD
KINGHOLLYWOODSSTRIPE

MF POCO BLUE GYPSY

SON O SUGAR
MISS REY JAY 2
ARE D SAN
DOCS JIMMIJAC

SONS REY JAY
PEPPY BE SHAGGIN

PEPPY D CHEX

CAPTAIN BUCK WILLYCAPTAIN BUCK WILLY

127 5/8/2020   •   STALLION  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JAMES COLVIN

CISCO SKIP PREMIUM
SHEZA MAJIC DEER
EDS CODY
MARLAS BOAZ

PREMIUM BUCK
GS BUCK CODY

PEACHY KING CODY

JOSE SIERVO
MS POCO KINGS BEGGAR
POCO BLAKBURN WILLY
SHEEZA GENTLE PINE

LUCKY POCO DOC BAR
ECHOLS POCO DOC BAR

LADY ECHOLS PINE
Willy is a 5-year-old, 15.3 hand, buckskin gelding. Willy has been extensively trail 
ridden; he will cross water and wooden bridges. Willy has been around cattle and 
would make a great rope horse prospect.



29

CODYS BROWN EYESCODYS BROWN EYES

128 3/16/2002   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHRIS REYNA

GENUINE DOC
DIAMONDS SPARKLE
JOE CODY
LIZ FIVE

SHINING SPARK
CODYS SHINING SPARK

CANDOR CODY

DOC BAR
TONETTE TIVIO
KING FRITZ
SPEEDY TRINKET

DOC TOM TUCKER
PAMELA BROWN

TRINKET CHEX
“Cody” is a 23-year-old that has been used as a broodmare and is selling as exposed. 
She has been used as a lesson horse.

CATS BAY BADGERCATS BAY BADGER

129 5/4/2017   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JAMES COLVIN

HIGH BROW CAT
MERADA LENA
IMA LITTLE PEPPIER
MERADAS BEAUTY BARS

CATS MERADA
OP MADE THE CAT

MERADAS GOLD BAR

BLACK LITTLE LENA
SURE BAR CASH
PAIRADISE BADGER
SUGS TIVIO

SURE ENUFF CASH
BSB SUGS SAN BADGER

RBS PEANUT BADGER
“Buddy” stands 14.2 hands; he’s sound, sane, and easy to look at. He’s been to 
Arkansas numerous times trail riding, covered some pretty rough country, and did 
well. He has also spent time in the Kansas Flinthills doctoring grass cattle. He also 
does well on the ground, loads, ties, stands for the farrier, etc, and ground ties fairly 
well.  UTD on shots and wormer. His biggest flaw would be that he is not overly brave 
around cattle.

THE IRON MACHINETHE IRON MACHINE

130 4/30/2008   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: CHRIS LAUDWIG

ZIPPO PINE BAR
TAMARA WESS
WAR MACHINE
SKIPS VIVI

ZIPPOS MR GOODBAR
A GOOD MACHINE

WAR KELPIE

REBEL CAUSE
IRON MAIDEN
ZIPPO PINE BAR
KITTEN CAUSE

IRON REBEL
ULTIMATE IRON

PINE REBEL KITTEN
2008 sorrel mare by Hall of Fame Sire, A Good Machine X Ultimate Iron by AQHA 
Champion and superior pleasure horse, Iron Rebel. A Good Machine continues to 
prove himself in our industy! History has been made by both stallions and mares not 
only in the show pen but in their production of winning offspring! He is the sire of 40 
AQHA World and Reserve World Champions. Ultimate Iron by Iron Rebel X, Pine Rebel 
Kitten by Zippo Pine Bar represents a family of Hall Of Fame, AQHA champions and 
superior pleasure horses that do many events very well. The Iron Machine is a classic 
example of two superior producing families that continue to influence our industry! 
Selling as a 3 in 1 package. She has a red roan filly on her side by VS Code Blue, a 15 
sire of multiple AQHA World Champions. She is bred back to Shake Raddle N Roan, a 
15-hand homozygous roan stallion by Cat Smart Boonsmal.

FLASHFOX GUYFLASHFOX GUY

131 5/19/2017   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:  RAFTER LC LIVESTOCK

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
FOX COUP
PLENTY TRY
CAROLE SMITH 86

BLUE FOX HANCOCK
BLUE ROAN FOX

PLENTY CAROLE

ROYAL QUICK DASH
EASAMON
FRENCHMANS GUY
RJ VANNETTE

CS FLASHLIGHT
RJ MISS FLASHY GAL

RJ FRENCHMANS BLONDE
“Guy” - if you’re looking to do a day’s work, you’re going to want to pick THIS GUY! 
Been used in all aspects of ranch work. Handy as a pocket on a shirt!



30

SMARTYS MOBSTERSMARTYS MOBSTER

132 3/4/2016   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: KEN SCHIENBEIN

COLONEL FOUR FRECKLE
KATIE GUN
HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
ZANA CENTER STAGE

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
HF MOBSTER

DUN ITS BLACK GOLD

DOC O DIAMOND
DUSTERS BOOTS
SMART PEPPY DOC
BAR KING CONNIE

DOC O DUSTER DIAMOND
SMARTYS FANCY PANTS

PEPPY SMARTYS PANTS
Gorgeous gelding, smooth to ride and has a great stop. More whoa then go. Has a 
great personality and wants to be your buddy. He has mainly been a trail horse; not a 
spooky horse. Great family horse and good for novice riders. UTD on shots, Coggins, 
and teeth.

LBR MISS DAKOTA WOODLBR MISS DAKOTA WOOD

133 4/28/2022   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  LAZY B RANCH

SUN FROST
MINI DEPTH
LINDE CHICK
KITA KITTEN

MR DOCS DAKOTA
TT DAKOTA KITABARS

KITA LINDE

SUN FROST
PC ROCKETTE PEPPY
WILYWOOD
SONORA SUNGLOW

PC RED ROCKET FROST
MISS BELLE FROST

MISS SUNGLOW WOOD
Nice, 3-year-old, buckskin mare. Born, bred, and raised by Lazy B Performance Horses. 
She’s been with the colt starter for 60 days and has a great start. Rides around 
correctly. Being double bred, Sun Frost, Driftwood, and Tuff Time Peppy and Kitaman, 
she’s bred to go to the barrel or roping pen, or just ride her. She has been parentage 
verified and panel tested clean.

GQ ZEBS TINY SPARKGQ ZEBS TINY SPARK

134 5/2/2018   •   MARE  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER:  GILBERT QUARTER HORSES

PRETTY BUCK ZEB
SUGAR PACS
MI WAYS TROUBLE
CROTON WARRIER

ZEBS SUGAR
ZEBS PACIFIC PINE

TROUBLES ROSALIE

TRIPLE CHICK
TINY ALTER
PAWNEE SOX
A SPARKLIN SKIP

KIMS ALTER CHICK
TINY SPARK OF REBA

SPARKIN PAWNEE
Vet checked, in foal to Wimpy’s Litle Casper, an own son of Wimpys Little Step. Colt 
will be 100% colored. Mare is blind in one eye. The colt she is carrying will be Iowa 
Ranch Horse eligible.

BLYTHES SWEET SALLYBLYTHES SWEET SALLY

135 6/14/2017   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: HOPE LOUDERBACK

TWO EYED JACK
LITTLE MUSIC
SPORTY TWO EYE
WATTA PACIFIC LADY

FIDDLE ON JACK
DJS WATA PAC ON JACK

WATA PAC JACKIE

TWO EYED JACK
LITTLE MUSIC
SPORTY TWO EYED
JOY JENNYY MOORE

FIDDLE ON JACK
DJS DAVES JEWEL

JOY JACKIE
8 year old AQHA, palomino mare. Sally is a pretty as a picture and is gentle to boot!  
She is double bred Two Eyed Jack and possesses her lineages ability to be versatile 
and easily trainable in a variety of situations. She’s been ranched on is a stout mare 
with big bone. Sally rides with a nice handle and has headed steers out of the box and 
in the pasture. She trail rides great, is easy to handle on the ground and pastures well 
in a mixed herd.  Sharp mare with the brain, pedigree and athletic ability to go in any 
directions!



31

COLORED REBELCOLORED REBEL

136 5/7/2022   •   GELDING  •   TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: WES HUFF

COLOR ME SMART
DOTS NU SPRING BREEZE
DOTS NU KING
MOUNTAIN MAGPIE

JESTERS COLOREDSUMMER
JESTERSCOLORREDSTETSON

NU GAY BAR MADDIE

MERLEE
GO APPLE GO
DELTA SPICED TWICE
FRECKLED DELTA BADGER

GO REBEL GO
DELTA SPICY REBEL

FRECKLES PEPPY DOC
Colored Rebel is a 3-year-old, APHA, cow bred horse. About 14.1 hands. Has never 
bucked, kicked, or bit. He has had about 30 days of riding and is riding good. He’s also 
worked cattle at multiple sale barns. Will make a nice cow horse.

FANCEY IRISH WHISKEYFANCEY IRISH WHISKEY

137 5/8/2012   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DANA BRYANT

PADDY’S IRISH WHISKEY
SONS ALAMITOS
STEARNS BAR JO JO
ROAN TOMCAT

HAIRPIN WHISKEY SOUR
THE BLUES CAT

HAIRPIN BLUE SHE CAT

CUTTER’S DIX
DELLS FANCEY
PINE’S IRISH WISKI
MISS HI BAILEY

BUBBA DEXTER
SDCC DEXTERS PINE

FOXY LADY PINE
Big, stout gelding. I’ve owned him for 7 years. 100% sound. Loads, hauls, anyone can 
ride him, roped off of before I owned him. Used in a salebarn to sort and pen back 
cattle. Very easy keeper.

ROANYROANY

138 4/17/2022   •   GELDING  •   BAY ROAN PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: JUSTIN MOORE

“Roany” is a 3-year-old, grade gelding. We have ridden him a lot down the trails. He 
also has been started tracking the dummy on the headside. He is really quiet and free 
moving. Will excel in any direction you choose to take him.

GIRL CRUSCHGIRL CRUSCH

139 4/5/2017   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBBIE RAINER

DUAL PEP
NURSE REY
PEPTOBOONSMAL
SMOKEN POWDER

DUAL REY
DUAL R SMOKIN

SMOKEN PEPTO

DOCS HICKORY
STYLISH LYNX
HIGH BROW HICKORY
FANCY CHEETA JONES

SR INSTANT CHOICE
HICKORY CHOICE

MISS HY HICKORY
Here is a fancy mare that is an own daughter of the great Dual R Smoken, earner of 
$227,727 and has produced over a million. Out of a daughter of SR Instant Choice, 
earner of over $100,000 and producer of over a million. This is a well-rounded mare 
that you can do it all on: work a cow, rope, run barrels, trail ride. 100% sound and a 
joy to have around.

DOLLYDOLLY

140 1/1/2010   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER:  RAFTER LC LIVESTOCK

“Dolly” is a thick made mare and is 15 years old; she stands 12 hands and is a quarter 
pony. She has been primarly used as a junior rodeo/playday pony. She knows the 
pattern and could deliver the mail. Will ride around like daddy’s big using horse.

FRECKLES WITH BOONFRECKLES WITH BOON

141 5/6/2009   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: CONNOR SCHROCK

PEPPY SAN BADGER
ROYAL BLUE BOON
FRECKLES MERADA
WATCH ME KITTY

PEPTOBOONSMAL
REY JAY BOON

MERADAS KITTY REY

DUAL PEP
PRETTY LITTLE KITTY
COLONEL FRECKLES
DOCS GOLD BAR

KIT DUAL
DUALIN WITH FRECKLES

FARAH FRECKLES
“Oakley” is a well-built, pretty sorrel mare with 2 socks and a big blaze. Well-broke to 
ride, walk, trot, lope, spins, and stops hard. Been used for everything on the ranch, 
gathering and sorting pairs, pasture roping, etc. Roped the dummy and slow steers 
in the arena as well. Sired by Rey Jay Boon (PE 58K) and a really good daughter of Kit 
Dual (LTE $251 K+).  100% sound to ride or breed.

If you have questions while you are here, If you have questions while you are here, 
feel free to reach out to the gals in the office.feel free to reach out to the gals in the office.



32

BOON NOSE ITBOON NOSE IT

142 7/17/2022   •   STALLION  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: KENNY HUGHES

HOLLYWOOD JAC 86
BLOSSOM BERRY
BIG FOOT BAR
CHARMING LADY DOC

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
HOLLYWOOD NOSE IT

IMA CHARMING STEP

PEPPY SAN BADGER
ROYAL BLUE BOON
HIGH BROW CAT
AMY BREAKY OAK

PEPTOBOONSMAL
BOONSMAL OAK

HIGH BROW OAK
Flashy, dark golden palomino stallion with a long white mane and tail. Easy to handle! 
Has not been started under saddle. We have bred to our mares. He has been DNA 
parentage verified and 6-panel tested.

A SWEET PEPA SWEET PEP

143 8/21/2023   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROY THOMAS

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
ROYAL OKIE PINE
MISS DOCS POCO THUMB

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
ROYAL RANGER PEP

ROYAL POCO THUMB

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOE’S FANCY DOC BAR
PEPPY PAPATONE
POCO BAY DYNAMO

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
SWEET MISS PEPTO

PEPPY BAY DYNAMO
A sweet little filly. Cow bred! Easy disposition, could go anywhere. Bred and raised by 
a 60-year AQHA producer.

MY PEPTO ROCKSMY PEPTO ROCKS

144 4/21/2018   •   GELDING  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: PHILLIP LEE

PEPPY SAN BADGER
ROYAL BLUE BOON
SMART LITTLE LENA
SONSCOOT

PEPTOBOONSMAL
SWEET LIL PEPTO

SWEET LIL LENA

DOC O’LENA
CD CHICA SAN BADGER
DOCS STYLISH OAK
TOP OLENAS PLAYGIRL

CD OLENA
CD TOP GIRL

STYLISH TOP GIRL
“Sweets” is a 6-year-old gelding that stands 15 hands. By Sweet Little Pepto, LTE 
$219,000 and out of a daughter of CD Olena LTE $170,706. Sweets is legitimately 
broke to ride, 100% sound, safe, sane, and gentle. He would make a nice ranch 
versatility or trail mount. For more info, call 573-253-5417 - Amish voicemail.

LOUONA BLUE SHINELOUONA BLUE SHINE

145 3/11/2014   •   MARE  •   BROWN   •   AQHA
OWNER: HOPE LOUDERBACK

STREAKIN LA JOLLA
SCOOPIE FEIN
LOUISANA SLEW 83
LITTLE BLUE SHEEP

MR JESS PERRY
JESS LOUISANA BLUE

THE LOUISANA GIRL

CORONA CARTEL
PR PRINCESS ZENA
A CLASSIC DASH
SUNDANCE MARSHAL

THE CORONA
CORONA SHINE

ADASHASUNSHINE
2014 AQHA bay mare. Lou is bred to fly, being by an own son of Mr Jess Perry and out 
of a Corona Cartel mare. She stands 15.2 and is a beautiful mare, conformationally 
correct and 100% sound. Lou will W/T/C nice collected circles and is cruising a nice 
barrel pattern. She has the motor and handle to be an easy 1/2D jackpot horse. 
Moves off leg pressure, soft and supple in the bridle, and is a free-running type 
mare. Ready to be hauled and she’ll start pulling checks! She’s easy to handle and 
be around, not marish at all. Turns out well in a mixed herd or stalled. We have had 
limited opportunities to haul her due to a baby, but she’s handled the sights with ease 
and has a great mind.

TEXAS BAR ACETEXAS BAR ACE

146 5/10/2007   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN MOORE

CAPITOL LETTERS
FOXES SOCKS
POWDER MOORE
TALLEY FOX MOORE

CAP KANGAROO
LADYS TROUBLES

TALCUM LADY

DOC CLABBER
POCO SKEETER
BUBBLING KID
DOCS MISS WHIT

KEN DOODS
LISA DOODS

MISS BILLIE DOC



33

LEOS PEPPY COWMANLEOS PEPPY COWMAN

148 5/7/2019   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER:  MEYER EQUINE, LLC

COUGARWOOD
DUSTED SUGAR
JRS BUCK
SONITA SUNRISE

DUSTED COUGAR
SUGAR KING DREAM

JRS BUCKS SONITA

HOT HANCOCK DUDE
PESKEYS STAR DUST
PERTY DOC JAY
CUTIE CUTE

BLUE HANCOCKS STAR
PLP HANOCKS WHIZ

SHESA PERTY WHIZ
“Dusty” is a handsome 2019 gray gelding ready to hit the trails with you! He’s well-
mannered, sure-footed, and confident in new environments. He’s easy to catch, 
stands tied, loads, hauls, and is good for the farrier. Whether you’re looking for a fun 
weekend trail horse or a steady partner for relaxed rides, Dusty is ready to please. 
Sells sound!

TARRUS BAR RONDATARRUS BAR RONDA

149 3/11/2007   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: EUGENE FORNEY

DOC BAR
PURA FINA
LEO’S QUESTION
MISS COOPER 53

DOC’S JACK SPRAT
JAE BAR TARRUS

JAE BAR LEA

SMART LITTLE LENA
MORIA SUGAR
JAE BAR TARRUS
DOCZ SAN CHARADE

SMART LIL RICOCHET
SMART LIL RONDA

TARRUS FIVE

CHICKASHA CODY ROSECHICKASHA CODY ROSE

150 5/22/2007   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JARED ANSTINE

DOC’S HICKORY
GRULLA SAN
FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS ROSIE O LENA

HIGH BROW HICKORY
BELLY STOPPER

ROSIE PLAYGIRL

TARIS CATALYST
SWEET SWEET ADELINE
TEE JAY GRAY WOLFE79
SCOTTISH SEA

MR CADILLAC CATALYST
TARIS BLUE JEANS

RC SMOKY TEE JAY
Broodmare!

RR GRULLOS STARRR GRULLOS STAR

151 6/22/2020   •   GELDING  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: JAMES RAHN

MR OKIE JOE 76
BRANDYS POCO STAR 83
IMPRIMIS DEE BAR
SAN PASQUAL

MR OKIE POCO
RR IMPS POCO STAR

IMPS SAN DEE STAR

MR OKIE JOE 76
BRANDYS POCO STAR 83
LATIGO ZIP
MISS LENA RAE

MR OKIE POCO
RR OAKIES LENA

KELSI RAE LENA
“Mouse” is a 5-year-old quarterhorse gelding. He has done various ranch work and 
goes where you point him. He has been ridden in rough country and spent last winter 
in Arizona. He is agreeable, friendly, and ready to go any direction you take him.

DENVERDENVER

152 1/1/2016   •   GELDING  •   BAY ROAN TOBIANO   •   GRADE
OWNER: SHANE LEVETT

HIGHTS ROWDYHIGHTS ROWDY

153 4/5/2016   •   GELDING  •   RED ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN MOORE

SMART LITTLE RONDEE
DOCS SPARTA
MAJESTIC SPINNER
KROGS SIZZLING BAR

SMART LITTLE ROMEO
SMART LITTLE FINCH

KROGS ROAN LADY

ALEDO BLUE
MISS FINE PINE
REDMOUNT BLUE
KROGS PINE BELLE

HEZA VALENTINE PINE
SHEZA SELL PINE

KROGS JEZABELLE



34

THREE HARLANTHREE HARLAN

154 4/25/2021   •   MARE  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBBIE RAINER

PEPPY SAN BADGER
SR DOCS SERENADE
POCO KING TUCK
MS DOUBLE 127

MR SKYLINE PEPPY
THREE DEE SKYLINE

MISS DOUBLE TUCK

GRATEFUL GESTURE
SPECKETTE
SMOKEYS GRAY
MISS MISCAP

SPECK O HARLAM
SMOKEYS HARLAM

SMOKEYS BLUE GIRL
Here is a cute, dun mare by the World Champion rope horse, Three Dee Skyline. He is 
a multiple producer of point and money earners in nearly all of the cow events. We’ve 
had several of these and every one of them has been good-minded with tons of 
ability. This mare has been used outside and has been roped on. She’s ready for a job.

CLYDECLYDE

155 1/1/2018   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: ANTHONY TOCCO

“Clyde” is a barn favorite, first to meet you at the gate and easy on the eyes, too! 15.1 
hands with lots of chrome and muscle. Trail rides and goes wherever you point him. 
Sells sound!  Good step-up horse!

DH KINGS BLACKBURNDH KINGS BLACKBURN

156 4/24/2018   •   GELDING  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER:  RAFTER LC LIVESTOCK

KINGS POCO DISCOUNT
POCO BREEZY TOO
MY KING KEITH
TWO EYED DARCY

KINGS POCO BREEZE
KINGS LUCKY BREEZE

TWO EYED LADY LUCK

MR POCO BLACKBURN 004
JAMIES CAMELOT
MONTE OAK
MAYSDORF STARPEP

JAMIES BLACKBURN 004
BLACKBURN AMY

MAYSDORF AMY
“King” is foundation-bred royality. He has striking dun coloring with loud barring and 
zebra stripes running up his legs, cobwebbing on his forehead, and shoulder shadow/
striping; you couldn’t ask for more dun factor. All that aside, this 7-year-old gelding is 
a nice ride. Broke out by the Amish and is a dream to be around. Been exposed to all 
kinds of animals and equipment.

TG GOLDEN FRECKLETG GOLDEN FRECKLE

157 4/30/2014   •   MARE  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DAVID KROPF

JP HANCOCK
LEONA RED HANCOCK
BEGO GOLD ROCK
NOON TIP

LEON JP HANCOCK
GOLDEN ROCK HANCOCK

SMALL TOWN BLUE

DRIFTS CHIP
BELLES SANDY SUNNY
BLACK WEASEL
MISS FRECKLES SCOOT

DRIFT SUNNY FOUR
MISS FRECKLES WEASEL

PICO SCOOT
“Chiquita” does a very good job raising colts; all her colts so far were nice looking and 
well-built.

HOLLYWOODHOLLYWOOD

158 1/1/2020   •   GELDING  •      •   GRADE
OWNER: DALLAS O’BRIEN

“Hollywood” is a 14.2-hand, 5-year-old gelding. My daughter bought him as a project 
but has since moved to Arizona. He has ground work done and has about 10 rides 
on him. He is easy to handle, loves baths, and loads great in a trailer. He just likes to 
please.

PQH X21PQH X21

159 8/15/2022   •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JUSTIN MOORE

CAT OLENA CUE BAR
MONKEY BELLE
DUALLY’S REMEDY
MUSTANG SALLY LEAN

MONKEY CUE BAR
DUALLY MONKEY

SALLYS GOT A DUALLY

ZANS RAWHIDE
OTOES LIL 78
PLAYBOY FLIT
SISSY COCO

ZAN OTOE SPECIAL
COCO ZAN LENA

PQH COCO LENA
Has 60 rides under the competent hands of one of our trainers. Open gates, walk/
trot/lopes, cross creeks, group rides or alone. Been around 4 wheelers, dogs, kids, 
chickens, farm equipment. Catch her anywhere, anytime. All 60 rides were outside. 
Never bucked one time. Tremendous start! Beautiful mare with a bright future.

LM PERKS FLASHYPEARLLM PERKS FLASHYPEARL

160 4/12/2012   •   MARE  •   BROWN   •   AQHA
OWNER: KRISTINA FLORES

DASH FOR CASH
PERKS
PASS AN CASH
FLASHING DIAMOND

DASH FOR PERKS
FLASH ONE

FLASHALIL

SHOOT YEAH
MISS WHAT A CHARGE
UP THE ANTE
COSTLY LADY

MR WHAT A CHARGER
EMMA GONNA FLY

ANTES COSTLY TORNADO
Dash for Cash ran 25 races in three years and crossed first in 21 of them. This mare is 
bred by our Corona Cartel stallion. We can send her with foal registration papers. She 
is broke to lead and will make a beautiful baby. Should have a baby in about 7 months.



35

TRIXIETRIXIE

161 1/1/2014   •   MARE  •   BLACK   •   PONY
OWNER: DARRIN KNOX

11-year-old black mini pony mare. Been used as a broodmare. Not been ridden for a 
while.

SHEZA FROSTY CATSHEZA FROSTY CAT

162 5/23/2023   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: GREG SNYDER

TR DUAL REY
SDP RUBYS CAT
COWBOY SMARTS
MISS ZANY DUN IT

SDP RUBYS REY
HIGHBROWS LIL COWBOY

DUN IT WITH A COWBOY

PC FROST EM PEPPY
JA ELEGANT DRIFT
PEPONITA KING SAM 83
SHES OH SO GOOD 88

SAH PEPPY FROST 704
SADIES MISS PEPPY

MISS PEPSITIVIA
“Phillis” is a gorgeous, 2-year-old palomino filly that is way above most in size at this 
age. She has had 45 days of professional riding this spring. Stands for the farrier, 
bathes, loads and stands tied. This filly is willing to please and ready for a job.  Make 
her your next rope or barrel horse as she is bred to perform!

SAN BLUE VALENTINESAN BLUE VALENTINE

163 5/23/2021   •   GELDING  •   GRULLO   •   AQHA
OWNER: KERI HINDS

LEO HANCOCK HAYES
DIXIES FINALE
CLIPPER FLIGHT
ROYAL HELLO

HANCOCK WIGGY BAR
HAIRPIN GRAY WIGGY

ROZET GRAY LADY

GRANDE OBSESSION
MITOS LEADING LADY
BANDOLERO BLUE BUENO
MISS GRULLO SAN

MR TE N TE DYNAMITO
MISS DYNAMITO POCO

POCO GRULLO SAN
4-year-old, grullo gelding, 9 months at trainer, worked cattle in the sale barn. Gentle, 
easy to catch, opens gates, will make someone a good horse. Stands for farrier, loads 
and hauls perfectly. NO kick, bite, or buck.

MR SHOOTIN BUCKSMR SHOOTIN BUCKS

164 5/21/2021   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: DARRIN KNOX

COLONELFOURFRECKLE
KATIE GUN
SMART PEPPY DOC
BILL’S STAR LITA

COLONELS SMOKING GUN
DON’T STOP SHOOTIN

CHELSEA LENA

TWO EYED RED BUCK
ROSE ALORA
REDS LITTLE JOE
GINNIE CEE FRECKLES

MR GOLD BUCKS
MS BOOGER BUCKS

REDS BOOGER BARON
A big, beautiful 4-year-old buckskin gelding that is broke to ride! Stands 14.3 hands; 
would be a nice healing prospect with the pedigree to do it. Been ridden down the 
trails and up and down the road.



36

SEXY LEXI WRANGLERSEXY LEXI WRANGLER

165 6/1/2007   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBBIE RAINER

PEPPY SAN BADGER
DOCS STARLIGHT
DOCS WRANGLER
SUGER LEO KIT

GRAYS STARLIGHT
STARLIGHTS WRANGLER

WRANGLERS CONNIE

DOC OLENA
SMART PEPPY
HANKS NANCY BAR
TRAVELS JEWELL

SMART LITTLE LENA
RED WHITE N SMART

ROXANNA BAR
Own daughter of Starlights Wrangler, earner of $128,000 and producer of over a 
million out of an own daughter of the legendary Smart Little Lena. This mare has been 
an outstanding producer for us; she always has big, loud-colored, great-moving, and 
great-minded colts. This mare is easy to have around and handle.

NB CHICS PLAY ONNB CHICS PLAY ON

166 6/17/2022   •   GELDING  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: CASEY SCHWIETER

NU CHEX TO CASH
FULL SIS
PEPPY SAN BADGER
DOCS BLUE ANGEL

NU PEPPY CHEX
NU BADGER CHEX

OSAGES LITTLE ANGEL

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS ELAN
SMART CHIC OLENA
WINROCKS PEPPY SAN

ELAN’S PLAYBOY
ELANS GOT A CHIC

CHICS GOT PEP
“Dalley” is a 3-year-old, chestnut gelding. At 15.1 hands and started correctly in the 
Schwieter program, he has the size and training to go in any direction you choose. 
Dalley has been used around the ranch to move cattle, rope a few calves in the 
pasture, and for trail riding. He has a nice cowboy walk, catches his leads, and will 
speed up or slow down as needed. He is easy to handle and has lots of potenial. More 
photos and vidoe at www.schwieterlandandlivestock.com or on Facebook.

MK WHISKEY ROSEMK WHISKEY ROSE

167 4/30/2019   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: EASTON KERBY

HIGH BROW CAT
SWEET LITTLE CD
DUAL REY
TORSION GIRL

HIGH BROW CD
FAVORABLE OUTCOME

LIDA REY

PEPPY SAN BADGER
DOC’S STARLIGHT
DOC O DYNAMITE
RUBY DOC NINA

PADDY’S IRISH WHISKEY
PADDY’S IRISH ROSE

DOC NINA O LENA
Don’t miss out on this fantastic opportunity to own a talented six year old mare! She’s 
a seasoned trail rider, comfortable navigating various obstacles, and has a unquie 
personality that’s both gentle and spirited. Whether you’re looking to compete in 
breakaway, sorting, or simply enjoy trail riding, she’s the perfect partner for you.

BOBO

168 4/3/2008   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   APHA
OWNER: ASHLEY READ

OBVIOUS CONCLUSION
JUST AN HEIRESS
IMAPRESSIVE TOO
BAR CASH QUEEN

CLU HEIR
SASSY CLU

CLASSY SASSY IMAGE

KING STORMY MCCUE
PR MANS BLACK BOX
BID ON LEO
JERRI’S GAL

B G MCQUE
MISS BISCUIT MCQUE

CALL ME BISCUIT
Big, quiet, sorrel gelding! Does require some maintenance.

BLACKBURN HOTWARRIORBLACKBURN HOTWARRIOR

169 5/6/2021   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   AQHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

FORTYS LAST CHANCE
BLACKBURN GRULLOGIRL
FORTY CABALLEROS
POCO P JESSICA

MR BLACKBURN 946
BLACKBURN DOUBLE 40

POCO BLACKBURN 010

SHY EYES
BEEMIE STAR TWIST
HOT WARRIOR
TAKE HER TO HEART 83

SHYKINGFOURSTOCKINGS
LLE COOL RIP

WARRIORS HEART



37

BLT FOXEY DOC BARBLT FOXEY DOC BAR

170 4/17/2020   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: BYRL TAYLOR

DOC BAR
GAY BAR’S GEN
DOC’S PRESCRIPTION
POCO CHRISTA

GENUINE DOC
GENUINE DIABLO

DOCS CHRISTA

PEPTOBOONSMAL
DOCALADY
SMART LITTLE LENA
FOXEY FRECKLES

BODEE BOONSMAL
MH FOXEY BODEE

SMART AN FOXEY
This mare is bred to perform or produce with five sires on her papers whose progeny 
have earned from $3 million to $50 million in cutting, reining, and reined cow horse. 
Somehow, because of too many horses and not enough time, we failed to get her 
broke or bred.

ROCK BOTTOM RICO SUAVEROCK BOTTOM RICO SUAVE

171 5/15/2020   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: MIKE DUNPHY

SIX FOLS
LADY BUGS MARTHA
BULLY BULLION
MYSTERY J LADY

MARTHAS SIX MOONS
SIX MOONS BALLY

BULLY LADY

FIRE WATER FLIT
WHICHWITCHSWITCH
CHECK THE CHARTS
NICE TOUCH

ALIVE N FIRERO
MY FIRE N APRIL

SHESA ST PATTYS GIRL
100% sound and sane. Ready to go in your direction; should make a nice barrel horse.

BUCK DALE JESTERBUCK DALE JESTER

172 4/6/2021   •   GELDING  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: LEAH ERNEST

WYO BLUE BONNET
VELVET DRIFTWOOD
WW WINDY DEAN
SKIPS DEPENDABLE

WYO BLUE DRIFTWOOD
MOUSE SKIP WYOMING

SKIP T SISTER

OKEY DOKEY DALE
PETRIFLYING
BLUES ORPHAN DRIFT
RDT DELLA PINE

RUNAWAY JESTER
RUNAWAY SAH PENNY

SAB HAYESTARBAR 416
Big, gentle gelding. 1-hand broke. Great on trails. Been around cattle and knows what 
a rope is. Good for anyone who knows the basics of riding.

LIGHTING THE FORESTLIGHTING THE FOREST

173 3/19/2014   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   JOCKEY CLUB
OWNER: MARK BROWN

UNBRIDLED
TROLLEY SONG
STRAWBERRY ROAD
FLAMINA

UNBRIDLEDS SONG
ROAD RULER

STEPHANIES ROAD

GONE WEST
TRIDEY GAMES
HANSEL
VITE AUREOLE

WESTERN EXPRESSION
LIGHTINTHE FOREST

LIGHT MYWAY HOME
Nice, gray mare that has four outs and won twice winning $12,145.00. The gentleman 
decided to retire. The seven studs you see won $11,643,000, and the seven mares 
produced $4,169,000. Cross on a quarter horse throughbred. Great broodmare 
potenial.

JUST WENTJUST WENT

174 5/25/2022   •   GELDING  •   BAY TOVERO   •   APHA
OWNER: WES HUFF

COLOR ME SMART
DOTS NU SPRING BREEZE
DOTS NU KING
MOUNTAIN MAGPIE

JESTERS COLOREDSUMMER
JESTERSCOLORREDSTETSON

NU GAY BAR MADDIE

MERLEE
GO APPLE GO
RAGTIME CATALYST
ILL TAKE SUGER

GO REBEL GO
CATTABLYSTIC

MORE OF SUGAR
Just Went is a 3-year-old APHA cow bred horse. He stands about 14 hands tall. He has 
had about 3 weeks of riding and is doing great. Has never bucked, bit, or kicked and is 
a very calm and easygoing horse. Will make someone a nice gelding.

BUSTER BAR OKIEBUSTER BAR OKIE

175 5/22/2022   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: KAYLA KISOR

MISS N CASH
OKIE K CUTIE
OKIE PAUL QUIXOTE
LEMACS BRIGHT STAR

MISS N OKIE
OKIES TURNOVER

OKIES BRIGHT STAR

PLAYGUN
PEPPY SUE BABE
IMA SON O SUGAR
MULLEYS BARBRABELL

LIL PEACEMAKER
CC PISTOLS SUGARBELL

CROSS BELL 917
Stocky, 3-year-old gelding. Started right and ready to go any direction. Wants to please 
you.

Lolli Livestock Market, Inc
Family owned & operated 

since 1947



38

HOLLYWOOD PEPPY DUNHOLLYWOOD PEPPY DUN

176 4/21/2009   •   MARE  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: LARRY CAMPBELL

HOLLYWOOD DUN IT
SPARKLES LA ZANNA
SHINING SPARK
GUNSMOKE QUEEN

ZAN IT
ZAN ITS SHINER DUN

SMOKING SHINERELLA

SPORTY SAN PRINCE
TEQUES LIT N CLEGG
POSITIVELY PEPPY
DOCS BALI HI

MACS LITTLE PEPPY
FH DOUBLE PEPPY

PEPPYS POSITRACTION
3 in 1 package - a very good conformational mare with a great pedigree - Zan It on 
top and double bred Peppy San on the bottom. Great producer with a nice colt on her 
side, out of a son of Shiners Ace and bred back the same way. Broke to ride!

LOST DIAMOND LIBBYLOST DIAMOND LIBBY

177 4/24/2011   •   MARE  •   PAINT   •   APHA
OWNER: ROBBIE RAINER

DOC OLENA
CD CHICA SAN BADGER
DUAL PEP
JOSES SUNRISE

CD OLENA
PALE FACE JOSE

JOSES DUALLY

DOCS HICKORY
BONITA CHAPPA
LITTLE DIXIE STAR
PEPPY SCOOTER BUG

SG PAINTED HICKORY
DIXIE HICK

SCOOTER STAR DIXIE
Here is a big, soggy, own daughter of the great Pale Face Jose, who’s an earner 
of $225,000 and producer of close to $500,000. This mare sells in foal to 
Americanextnicadual who has already produced $8500 in Ranch Horse earnings. This 
colt will be eligible for the IQHA Futurity and the Extravaganza not to mention all the 
paint incentives.

MS PERK STATUSSYMBOLMS PERK STATUSSYMBOL

178 4/30/2007   •   MARE  •   CHESTNUT   •   AQHA
OWNER: BEN BENGTSON

ROCKET WRANGLER
FIND A BUYER
EASY JET
RAPID VOLLEY

DASH FOR CASH
DASH FOR PERKS

PERKS

DASH FOR CASH
BEDAWET
NO DRIFT
MS DITTO QUESTION

MR EYE OPENER
MY STATUS SYMBOL

BUMS RUSH
Own daughter of Dash For Perks. Very nice mare. She cannot carry a colt anymore but 
can be flushed.

SPARTANSPARTAN

179 1/1/2010   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: CHRIS REYNA

“Spartan” is a 15-year-old grade gelding. He would make a great step-up horse for a 
kid or the whole family. Great on trails and traffic safe.

Lolli Dinner Bell Cafe
is here to serve you!

Thank you for your support!



39

LIL DRY WISKEY BARLIL DRY WISKEY BAR

180 5/14/2019   •   MARE  •   BAY ROAN   •   AQHA
OWNER: JAMES RAHN

BRAZOS BUCK HANCOCK
DEEP CREEK THEIA
DRIP DRY PARDNER
SHEZA LEO DOC

BLUE HANCOCK COWBOY
BLUE FOR ME

SHEZA DRIP DRY

PC SUN SOCKS
HUNTS LITTLE MEOW
LEO HANCOCK JOE SK
LEOS LADY HEELS SK

OPEN BOX SOCKS
LOTSA CANDY FROST SK

EFFIE JO HANCOCK SK
“Sedona” is a 6-year-old quarterhorse mare. She has been used for various ranch work 
and has competed in ranch horse competitions. She has been ridden in several states 
including Wyoming and Arizona. She enjoys her job.

JJ ZANS PLAYGUNJJ ZANS PLAYGUN

182 6/3/2021   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: LYNN LYDA

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
TENINO BADGER
MODEL GIN

PLAYGUN
TRR MODEL PLAYGUN

MODEL BADGER

TWO EYED RED BUCK
DOCS FRECKLED OAK
ZANS MR JACK
KANZANA JACKIE

OAK EYED
MS ZANS OAK

ZANS MR KANZANA
Mare may be bred with some surgery and under vet’s care during gestation period.

MISS FRECKLES SHINERMISS FRECKLES SHINER

183 6/10/2023   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: WADE DETERDING

MR JOES SONG
DOCS BLACKBIRD
HIGH BROW HICKORY
ONE BUSY COLONEL

HAGRID
A HIGHBROW SONG

ONE BUSY HIGHBROW

SHINING SPARK
FRECKLES METERMAID
LITTLE KING FRECKLES
JAE BAR ASHLEE

FRECKLES SHINING MAN
SHINERS LIL FRECKLE

JAE BAR LITTLE PET
Young 2-year-old filly; gentle and ready to start.

CHEX OUT THISHOTSTARCHEX OUT THISHOTSTAR

184 2014   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: JOHN GEORGE

HOT RODDERS JET & SET
TAHNEE ZIPPO
STARRIFIC
MS BIG SPENDER

BLAZING HOT
INVESTINA HOT STAR

SHEZA BIGBIG SPENDER

THE INVESTOR
THE COUNTRY GIRL
ZIPPO A AWARD
SHES A SANDY ROCK

THE BIG CHEX
CHEX OUT THIS AWARD

SIMPLY AWARDED
He is big, weighs a lot, and is very strong! His sire is an earner of multiple superiors 
and top 10 placing in the world. He also sired World Champions.

CATS SPOONFUL TROPHYCATS SPOONFUL TROPHY

185 6/17/2019   •   GELDING  •   BLACK TOBIANO   •   APHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

PEPTOBOONSMAL
MISS SMARTY REY
STRAIT FROM TEXAS
HER SERENDIPITY

HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL
SPOONFULS SERENDIPTY

STRAIT HOLIDOCNDIPITY

HIGH BROW CAT
LIL LUCY LONG LEGS
PITCHBLENDED
RC SLICK AMIGOETTE

LIL LEWIS LONG LEGS
CATSBRINGTHETROPHY

BRINGHOMETHETROPHY

TARR BETTY TARITARR BETTY TARI

186 5/11/2009   •   MARE  •   BROWN   •   AQHA
OWNER: BYRL TAYLOR

DOC TARI
CARMELITA ROCK
DRY DOC
TARR BABI

HOT DOCCIN IT
TARRS TARI

DRY TARR

POCO STOP
KODETTE’S GIRL
BARSUN TWIST
JUDGES GINGER REED

BELL CO POCO
POCO MOLLIE BELL

POCO MOLLIE REED
We’ve mainly used this mare as a broodmare, but we have ridden her in parades and 
the grandkids have ridden trails on her. Nice, gentle mare; selling her because we are 
cutting back due to our age.

We offer one of the largest taxidermy auctions 
in the United States - 4 times a year.

You can view our early consignments on
our website at www.lollibros.com

April - July - Sept - Dec



40

DOMINICDOMINIC

188 1/1/2019   •   GELDING  •   BLACK PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: SHERRI PARKER

“Dominic” is a 6-year-old, grade, paint gelding standing 16 hands. He’s worked cattle 
at many sale barns. Dom will make someone a great ranch horse or just a good all-
around gelding. Intermediate rider recommended

ROYAL BABY PEPROYAL BABY PEP

189 5/1/2022   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROY THOMAS

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
ROYAL OKIE PINE
MISS DOCS POCO THUMB

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
ROYAL RANGER PEP

ROYAL POCO THUMB

LYNX AND PEPPY
OTOES FANCY DOC BAR
PEPPY PAPATONE
SKIPPY GLO KING

PEPPY DOC FANCY BAR
MISS PEPPY MAGY

LITTLE MISS PAPATONE
Gentle and easy to catch. Great disposition! Ready to go anywhere; bred and raised by 
a 60-year AQHA producer.

RUSTYRUSTY

190 5/1/2021   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: DANNY DEROY

Rusty is a sweet-natured, 4-year-old gelding who loves attention. He is broke but 
would benefit from a more consistent riding program. Our rider is heading off to 
college, so we want him to go where he can get the attention he deserves.

SINGLE SPARKSINGLE SPARK

191 3/16/2006   •   MARE  •   RED DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBBIE RAINER

GENUINE DOC
DIAMONDS SPARKLE
HOLLYWOOD JAC 86
MISS DOLL PINE

SHINING SPARK
JACS ELECTRIC SPARK

MISS HELLO HOLLYWOOD

EASTER KING
MISS HOLLYWOOD
GREAT PINE
JINX LUCY STAR

HOLLYWOOD JAC 86
KAKKI JAC

SHEZA NAUGHTY PINE
Own daughter of Jacs Electric Spark, earner of $85000 and producer of over 3 million. 
Out of an own daughter of the legendary Hollywood Jac 86. They don’t come any 
better; this mare always has the best minded colts with all the looks. If you want to 
elevate your program, you need this mare.

LACEYS WHIZ BANGLACEYS WHIZ BANG

187 3/10/2013  •   MARE  •   BUCKSKIN  •   AQHA
OWNER: MALORIE TUMA

COLONEL LEGION
NENA STEP
SHILO WHIZ
PLAYBOYS PENNY

LEGACYS LITTLE MAN
LITTLE WHIZ BANG

PENNY ANTE WHIZ

COLONEL DUNSINAY
DUNETTA STEP
COLONEL DUNSINAY
PEPPYS GINGERBREAD

KLEES COLONEL
LACEYS OLENA

PEPPYS MISS ABR
Mare high steps, travels just fine but not sound to ride.



41

BADGERS APRIL DASHBADGERS APRIL DASH

192 5/5/2004   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: MERLE WADEL

PEPS ANGEL DOC
CUTTERS HAWK
HUDDY BOY
MISS B EDD 67

CUTTERS BADGER HAWK
CUTTERS BADGER EDD

MISS HUDDY EDD

DASH FOR CASH
DECKETTA
FROSTY FEATURE
MISS ROAN WINNER

DASH MCCALL
MISS DASH AND CASH

MISS TRUCKLE WINNER
Head horse, ranch horse, or broodmare. Safe for beginners.

BLACKBURN HOLLY MTBLACKBURN HOLLY MT

193 4/17/2021   •   GELDING  •   DUN   •   AQHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

FORTYS LAST CHANCE
BLACKBURN GRULLOGIRL
FORTY CABALLEROS
POCO P JESSICA

MR BLACKBURN 946
BLACKBURN DOUBLE 40

POCO BLACKBURN 010

HOLLYWOOD MONTANA
HOLLYWOOD HOLLYWOOD
HOLLYWOOD RANTEE
TRINA SALUTE 77

NEW HOLLY DANCE
HOLLYWOOD DANCE

TIMBERLAKE EXODUS

WRH STARRING CUSTUSWRH STARRING CUSTUS

194 3/13/2015   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JARED ANSTINE

FRECKLES PLAYBOY
MISS SILVER PISTOL
PEPPY SAN BADGER
POLKA DOC

PLAYGUN
LITTLE GUN N PLAY

LITTLE POLKA DOC

COLONEL FANDEL
DOCS LILY
TEE J BIT O JACK 82
CUSTUS TALENT 81

LH KING STAR
WRH O STAR ME

BIT O CUSTUS
Broodmare!

BUNKYBUNKY

195 1/1/2016   •   GELDING  •   CHESTNUT APP   •   GRADE
OWNER: ANTHONY TOCCO

Super cool horse. Bunky was used as a farm trail horse. Stout-made app with a mane 
and tail. Goes where he’s pointed. Catch him anywhere. Sells sound! Stands just shy 
of 15 hands.

BILL CODY CASHBILL CODY CASH

196 6/16/2023   •   GELDING  •   BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: MOSIE MILLER

NUWOOD CASH
COLONELS STAR PAIGE
RUNNING BUDDIE
DOLLITO SERENA

NUWOOD GOLD
BLACK NUCASH

YAWL R PRETTY PEPPY

MR HONEY BABE
DAKOTA SUNSET 68
BILLY NICK CODY
ACEY SMARTY 75

PRIDE POKEY
KITTY BILL CODY

COMET NICKI 81
2-year-old, registered buckskin gelding. Cody will neck rein, side pass, lope circles, and 
stop. Just a nice young prospect!



42

DILLONDILLON

197 3/1/2017   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: KEN SCHIENBEIN

“Dillion” is nice and well-broke ranch horse, friendly and easy to catch. Has a nice neck 
rein and stop. Good on trails and trailers well, and he is easy to be around. UTD on 
farrier, shots, and Coggins.

MY NU KITTYMY NU KITTY

198 7/20/2022   •   MARE  •   PALOMINO   •   AQHA
OWNER: WADE DETERDING

TOPSAIL CODY
JEANIE WHIZ BAR
NU CHEX TO CASH
VELVETINE MISS

TOPSAIL WHIZ
WHIZ MY NU CHEX

NANNY NU CHEX

SMART CHIC OLENA
PLAYALOTTA
TWO ID BARTENDER
HIYUS CHICK 78

CHICS LUV MONEY
CR SMART MISS KITTY

CHICKUS BARTENDER
3-year-old filly with 120+ days of riding. Super nice, soft filly with a lot of potential.

SCOTTISH SANDALSSCOTTISH SANDALS

199 3/11/2008   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: BYRL TAYLOR

SKIPPERS RING
SKIP N DONNA
SKIPS BARBER
SHIEK DELAY

SKIP N UNION
SKIPS TOTEM

SHEIKS RELAY

SKIP SAV
SILENT SAIL
SKIPS HERITAGE
NINE POINT NINE

GOTTA BE SILENT
SKIP N TWIRL

SKIP N TEASE
This mare is Skipper W bred with several sires on the top side having halter and 
performance points. She’s had some really good colts for us, but due to our age, we 
are cutting back on our mares.

HOLLY MAMBO DOLLYHOLLY MAMBO DOLLY

200 5/28/2020   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBERT BUTLER

DOC OLENA
SMART PEPPY
PEPPY SAN BADGER
TARI TIBIO

SMART LITTLE LENA
STRAIT TO TEXAS

PEPPY LITTLE TIVIO

GALLO DEL CIELO
LENAS LITTLE SMARTY
SHINING SPARK
DARCY MAMBO

ROOSTER LOOKS SMART
LITTLE HOLLY MAMBO

MISS SHINING LEO
Easy to catch and lead. Had 30 days training as a 2 year old. Real nice made; stands for 
the farrier.

BOXBAR EARL GRAYBOXBAR EARL GRAY

201 9/1/2022   •   GELDING  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: EDWIN GINGERICH

WELCOME BAKER
MISS RUSTY BOLTS
BUMPER BOY
MISS SKIPPA SMOOTH

MR REEVES
BAKER REEVES

MISS BUMP SMOOTH

WELCOME BAKER
MISS RUSTY BOLTS
FANCY’S DANDY BARK
PRISSY BIRD GO

MR REEVES
ROANETTE REEVES

FANCYS PRISSY GO
A nice, young, gray gelding with a good start!



43

FESTUSFESTUS

202 5/26/2021   •   GELDING  •   PALOMINO PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: BRIDGET ROBINSON

BUTCHBUTCH

203 1/1/2010   •   GELDING  •   BLACK   •   GRADE
OWNER: ANGELA GARRETT

Black, 15-year-old, grade gelding. Trail rider deluxe. Used as a kids’ trail horse. 
Confidence booster. NO buck or bite; more woah than go.

TODDTODD

204 1/1/2014   •   GELDING  •   SORREL   •   GRADE
OWNER: BILLIE HUDNUT

11-year-old, grade gelding that stands 15.1 hands, sorrel with a large blaze and 2 
white socks. Heading, ranch, and pick-up man horse. No vices or bad habits. Loads in 
the trailer, washes, stands good for the farrier, and easy to catch. Good solid hooves. 
Experienced rider preferred. Teeth professionally floated in May and up to date on 
shots. Just have too many horses and need to downsize.

BLANKBLANK

205 1/1/2008   •   GELDING  •   RED DUN   •   GRADE
OWNER: SCOTT WILLIS

2008 red dun gelding. Sells grade but out of registered stock, Dodge O Doc on the top 
side. Has had one owner and always handled gentle. Stands 14.2 hands and muscled 
up. Has plenty of go if needed; 3 white socks and a snip in his face. Light at the pole, 
works off legs well, safe for most anyone with experience.

MC BERTS LUCKY GALLOMC BERTS LUCKY GALLO

206 4/29/2021   •   MARE  •   GRAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: STEPHEN HERSCHBERGER

ROMAN NOSE DUKE
ROMAN NOSE MISTY
HES LUCKY BOTTOM
LUCKYS BAY MISS

ROMAN NOSE WYE
BERTS LUCKY ROMAN

LUCKYS LADY DOUBLE

GALLO DEL CIELO
SHINER DEERE
COMMANDER FRECKLES
HOLLY THERMO WOLF

GALLO SUGAR SHINE
BAY SUGAR SHINE

HOLLY FRECKLES LADY
Fancy, gray, 4-year-old mare. She’s been trail ridden, exposed to cattle, and helped 
start colts. Has a good stop, turnaround, side pass, and one-hand neck rein. Sells 
100% sound. Stands 14.2 hands.

LAINEYLAINEY

207 1/1/2022   •   MARE  •   BLUE ROAN   •   GRADE
OWNER: RUDY BORNTRAGER

2022 nice, blue roan mare; broke to ride and 100% sound. Haflinger cross!



44

TEXS LITTLE WIMPYTEXS LITTLE WIMPY

209 5/2/2014   •   MARE  •   SORREL   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROBERT BUTLER

DOC O’LENA
SMART PEPPY
PEPPY SAN BADGER
TARI TWO

SMART LITTLE LENA
STRAIT TO TEXAS

PEPPY LITTLE TIVIO

NU CHEX TO CASH
LEOLITA STEP
THE JAC BE NIMBLE
LADY JAYS

WIMPYS LITTLE STEP
WIMPYS LITTLE BLONDE

JACS LADY BE NIMBLE
Been trail rode by an 83 year old lady. Backs, neck reins, takes both leads, ride her 
anywhere, spins, opens gates, moves off leg pressure, easy to catch, loads, stands 
to mount, has a smooth riding gait. Real sweetheart to be around, and good ground 
manners.

JOEJOE

210 3/28/2022   •   GELDING  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: CJ OAKWOOD

FORTYS LAST CHANCE
BLACKBURN GRULLOGIRL
FORTY CABALLEROS
POCO P JESSICA

MR BLACKBURN 946
BLACKBURN DOUBLE 40

POCO BLACKBURN 010

ELUSIVE QUALITY
MEGANS BLUFF
HARRY L
SPORTIN LOU

ELUSIVE BLUFF
AWESOME AVE

LOUS LULU
Sells on application and appendix.

SHASTASHASTA

211 1/1/2015   •   MARE  •   PAINT   •   GRADE
OWNER: ROSETTA SHAUSSER

Beautiful brown and with paint.  Smart and moves well! Trail rode! Has right at 30 
days of riding.

OHWHATTA LUCKYWONDEROHWHATTA LUCKYWONDER

212 3/15/2022   •   GELDING  •  BUCKSKIN   •   AQHA
OWNER: ROB & SUE STEVENSON

DASH FOR CASH
FIRST PRIZE ROSE
CORONA CARTEL
DASH TA VANILA

FIRST DOWN DASH
LUCKY WONDER HORSE

ROSAS CANTINA CC

DASH FOR PERKS
OH WHAT A ROSE
REQUEST TENN HONORS
TINY TEA

OH WHATTA BOY
DHR PERKS TRUCKIN ON 

DHR TINY HONOR
Offering a nice 3 eyar old buckskin gelding sired by Lucky Wonder Horse, whose 
offspring has won over $283,000. We raised him, and he has been on our place for 
his life. He’s been ridden on trails and in pastures, very kind horse that you can trust. 
He can be in the pasture, you can go out and catch him and get on and ride. Here’s 
a pretty buckskin with great breeding and potential, elligible for Pink Buckle, Ruby 
Buckle, Riata Buckle, Diamond Classic Roping. 100% sound.

HBHB

213 2/10/2018  •   MARE  •   BAY   •   GRADE
OWNER: FOLTZ QUARTER HORSES

﻿
HB is a 7 year old thoroughbred mare. She is broke to ride however, she needs an 
experienced rider. She does good with other horses and is very easy to get along with 
in the pasture or lot.

BLUE MAR JULEBLUE MAR JULE

208 5/1/2016   •   MARE  •   BAY   •   AQHA
OWNER: JARED ANSTINE

WHIPPS CHUNKY JOE
WHIPPS HANCOCK FANNY
BADLANDS SPIDER 84
BLUE JEAN BRAT

WHIPP HANCOCK ROYAL
BAR C HANCOCK BLUE

BADLANDS BLUE JEAN

RED OREGONS BAR 77
DAE MAR ANN 77
DOC SKIP A CAT
JULEO SIP

OREGON DAE MAR
CR JULE MAR

DOCS SIP PERIOR JULE
Ranch horse, trail horse, and broodmare.



45



46

Allen, Rick............................................................. 79, 127
Anstine, Jared ............................................ 150, 194, 208
Bartholomew, Penny............................................... 63, 87
Bengston, Ben............................... 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 178
Boehm, Bill...................................... 45, 60, 67, 73, 93, 98
Borntrager, Levi..................................................... 10, 119
Borntrager, David.........................................103, 113, 117
Borntrager, Rudy......................................................... 207
Brown, Mark............................................. 3, 59, 122, 173, 
Bryant, Dana............................................................... 137
Bunn, Jerry...................................................................116
Burkholder, Wilmer.................................................. 72, 74
Burr, Karlee................................................................... 90
Butler, Robert...................................................... 200, 209
Campbell, Larry........................................................... 176
Christianson, Sue.......... 11, 12, 13, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20
.................................................................... 14, 75, 81, 85
CKM Quarter Horses............................................. 4, 8, 48
Colvin, James.............................................................. 129
Dailey, Justin........................................................... 69, 96
Dailey, Mark................................................. 23, 49, 80, 88
Davis, Henry.................................................................. 77
Deroy, Danny........................................................111, 190
Deterding, Wade............................................ 86, 183, 198
Dorland, Lesley........................................................... 102
Dunphy, Mike....................................................... 118, 171
Eberly, Randall.............................................................114
Emmerich, Tricia...................................................... 71, 84
Ernest, Leah................................................................ 172
Fernandez, Pedro................ 2, 5, 6, 22, 24, 25, 26, 29, 39
.................................................................... 41, 50, 57, 58
Fernandez, Jose.... 7, 9, 27, 28, 42, 43, 44, 46, 56, 65, 68
Flores, Kristina...................................................... 99, 160
Foltz Quarter Horses........................... 30, 31, 33, 35, 213
Forney, Eugene........................................................... 149
Garrett, Angela............................................................ 203
Gashwiler, Trey.............................................................. 66
George, John............................................................... 184
Gilbert & Foltz Quarter Horses................................ 36, 97
Gilbert Quarter Horses.............................. 32, 34, 38, 134
Gingerich, Edwin......................................................... 201
Herschberger, Stephen............................................... 206
Hill, Trey................................................................... 62, 78
Hinds, Keri................................................................... 163

 

INDEX
Hudnut, Billie............................................................... 204
Huff, Wes..................................................... 108, 136, 174
Hughes, Kenny.......................................... 76, 91, 94, 142
Kerby, Easton.............................................................. 167
Kisor, Kayla........................................... 47, 104, 121, 175 
Knox, Darrin....................................................... 161, 164, 
Kohlbrecker, Mike........................................................ 126
Kropf, David................................................................. 157
Lauderback, Hope............................... 106, 109, 135, 145
Laudwig, Chris..................................................... 112, 130
Lazy B Ranch.............................................................. 133
Lee, Phillip................................................................... 144
Levett, Shane.............................................................. 152
Lyda, Lynn................................................................... 182
Mason, Garry................................................................. 83
Meyer Equine LLC............................................... 120, 148
Miller, Mosie................................................................ 196
Moore, Justin....................................... 138, 146, 153, 159
Morris, Will................................................................... 124
Oakwood, CJ....................... 115, 125, 169, 185, 193, 210
O’Brien, Dallas............................................................ 158
Parker, Sherri.............................................................. 188
Rafter LC Livestock..................................... 131, 140, 156
Rahn, James....................................................... 151, 180
Rainer, Robbie............................. 139, 154, 165, 177, 191
Read, Ashley............................................................... 168
Reeves, Buck.......................................................... 64, 82
Remick, Elliott.............................................. 1, 14, 89, 100
Reyna, Chris........................................................ 128, 179
Robinson, Bridget................................................ 107, 202
Robinson, Mark............................................................110
Schienbein, Ken.................................................. 132, 197
Schrock, Connor.................................................... 70, 141
Schwieter, Casey......................................................... 166
Shausser, Rosetta........................................................211
Snyder, Greg............................................................... 162
Stevenson, Rob & Sue................................................ 212
Taylor, Byrl................................... 105, 123, 170, 186, 199
Thomas, Roy....................................................... 143, 189
Tippit, Larry.............................................................. 92, 95
Tocco, Anthony.................................................... 155, 195
Tuma, Malorie.............................................................. 187
Wadel, Merle............................................................... 192
Willis, Scott.................................................................. 205



47



48


